
Sr.No. Emp Code Name Designation Gross Salary

1 1997010531P Gurvinder Pal Thami Director Principal 411466
2 2000010232X Dasari Harish Medical Superintendent 377490
3 1990010514F Susheel Kumar Vaid Deputy Controller F and A 215248

4 1996010803Y Seema Sharma Account Officer cum 
Assistant

172228

5 1999010352K Mahinder Singh Account Officer cum 
Assistant

145254

6 2000010240C Gurpreet Kaur Artist cum Modeller 128348
7 2002010555D Adarsh Bala Assistant Librarian 148380
8 1997010440Y Amarjit Kaur Assistant Librarian 117942
9 2023010016W Alisha Kishore Assistant Professor 161792
10 2015010139V Anand Gupta Assistant Professor 328439
11 2025010360A Ankita Bhasin Assistant Professor 148587
12 2005010170X Anshu Palta Assistant Professor 377490
13 2009010511W Anshu Sharma Assistant Professor 423678
14 2021010061U Anumeha Bhagat Assistant Professor 149836
15 2014010699N Ashwani Soni Assistant Professor 347968
16 2006010232H Avinash Abhaya Assistant Professor 424118
17 2024010794Q Baljeet Singh Virk Assistant Professor 152779
18 2007010347D Bharti Goel Assistant Professor 381938
19 2009010458E Chandrika Azad Assistant Professor 381938
20 2017010378S Deepak Sharma Assistant Professor 361379
21 2018010788I Deepika Gupta Assistant Professor 148587
22 2007010459P Dilpreet Kaur Pandher Assistant Professor 423678
23 2021010806H Gaurav Chander Assistant Professor 166403
24 2011010399D Geetanjali Jindal Assistant Professor 381938
25 1998010410U Gurjit Kaur Assistant Professor 367640
26 2013011347V Hanish Kataria Assistant Professor 372069
27 2017010428Q Harmanjit Singh Assistant Professor 328439
28 2024010795N Irwinjit Kaur Assistant Professor 138839
29 2007010348A Jagjit Singh Assistant Professor 377490
30 2022010221D Jaskaran Singh Gurjral Assistant Professor 166403
31 2014010832A Jasleen Kaur Assistant Professor 373069
32 2011010407L Jasveer Singh Assistant Professor 381938
33 2014010540A Jyotsna Singh Assistant Professor 383968
34 2009010453T Kamal Singh Assistant Professor 423778
35 2024010570S Kavita Khemchand Agrawal Assistant Professor 146992
36 2017010686C Kiran Prakash Assistant Professor 319149
37 2007010344M Kislay Dimri Assistant Professor 377490
38 2017010087P Kshitija Mittal Assistant Professor 362379
39 2021010086D Lipi Uppal Assistant Professor 155524
40 2014010148E Lipika Gautam Assistant Professor 346968
41 2022011022J Mandeep Kaur Sodhi Assistant Professor 161792
42 2023010405Y Mandeep Singh Assistant Professor 161792
43 2023010023E Mandeep Singla Assistant Professor 161792
44 2017010547K Manjeet Kaur Assistant Professor 328439
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45 1998010427Y Manjit Talwar Assistant Professor 411090
46 2020010154M Manveen Assistant Professor 322765
47 2017010342N Mayanglambam Chingkheilemba 

Meitei
Assistant Professor 338109

48 2021010217T Meenu Kalia Assistant Professor 165536
49 2006010234B Narinder Kaur Assistant Professor 377490
50 2023010656C Naveen Mittal Assistant Professor 157181
51 2015010036L Neelam Gulati Assistant Professor 347968
52 2014011493O Nidhi Bhardwaj Assistant Professor 338109
53 2023010515Q Nikhil Mehta Assistant Professor 146992
54 2011010409F Nitin Gupta Assistant Professor 422458
55 2015011557S Pankaj Kumar Assistant Professor 338109
56 2011010395P Paramjit Kaur Assistant Professor 418971
57 2010010701P Parul Ichhpujani Assistant Professor 381938
58 2020010054T Phiza Aggarwal Assistant Professor 313542
59 2011010394S Pritam Singh Assistant Professor 381938
60 2025010683U Priyanka Assistant Professor 135047
61 2014010541X Rajeev Kumar Assistant Professor 373069
62 2005010183N Rajesh Kumar Bansiwal Assistant Professor 381938
63 2002010506F Rajiv Kumar Assistant Professor 377490
64 2014011419E Ranjeev Bhagat Assistant Professor 373069
65 2023010714F Ravi Kumar S R Assistant Professor 142821
66 2017010406Y Ravi Rohilla Assistant Professor 328439
67 2014011004W Rekha Gupta Assistant Professor 373069
68 2011010414T Richa Saroa Assistant Professor 381938
69 2005010182Q Rimpy Tandon Assistant Professor 411026
70 2024010560T Sahil Attri Assistant Professor 142821
71 2024010370G Sakshi Kapila Jain Assistant Professor 261648
72 2005010174L Sangeeta Bhanwra Assistant Professor 377490
73 2010010716Z Sanjay Gupta Assistant Professor 381938
74 2015010534I Seema Gupta Assistant Professor 383968
75 2023010522Y Shikha Rani Assistant Professor 146992
76 2024010542P Shivangi Mehta Assistant Professor 152779
77 2024010553L Shivani Goyal Assistant Professor 166403
78 2016010333S Shivani Randev Assistant Professor 341048
79 2015011012U Simrandeep Singh Assistant Professor 347968
80 2024010554I Sonu Assistant Professor 157181
81 2014011472T Sunita Assistant Professor 338109
82 2019011215V Supreet Khurana Assistant Professor 292605
83 1998010411R Sushumna Sood Assistant Professor 340834
84 2013011493V Swati Assistant Professor 383968
85 2022011021M Tanu Bharat Singh Assistant Professor 161792
86 2017010992S Tarun Kumar Sharma Assistant Professor 259488
87 2009010455N Vanita Ahuja Assistant Professor 423678
88 2015011401W Vidushi Mahajan Assistant Professor 337109
89 2016010288F Vipul Kumar Gupta Assistant Professor 338109
90 2005010167D Ajeet Kumar Sidana Associate Professor 377490
91 2010010698S Amandeep Singh Associate Professor 423778
92 2002010638P Anita Tahlan Associate Professor 411778
93 2003010219J Ashwani K Dalal Associate Professor 411778



94 2007010362Q Awadhesh Kumar Pandey Associate Professor 412466
95 2011010415Q Deepak Aggarwal Associate Professor 423778
96 2007010452K Deepak Chawla Associate Professor 381938
97 2003010215V Deepak Thapa Associate Professor 377490
98 2008010517L Dheeraj Kapoor Associate Professor 381938
99 2005010168A Gagandeep Kaur Associate Professor 377490
100 1997010563G Gurvanit Kaur Lehl Associate Professor 412466
101 2006010233E Jeet Ram Associate Professor 423778
102 2003010214Y Mahesh Kumar Sharma Associate Professor 377490
103 2005010176F Mala Bhalla Associate Professor 377490
104 2009010479Z Manpreet Singh Associate Professor 381938
105 2009010446L Mayank Jayant Associate Professor 284831
106 2005010177C Monica Gupta Associate Professor 411778
107 2003010213B Navneet Takkar Associate Professor 376490
108 2014010858G Nidhi Singla Associate Professor 348916
109 2005010173O Purnima Aggarwal Associate Professor 377490
110 2003010208N Reeti Mehra Associate Professor 411778
111 2009010456K Robin Kaushik Associate Professor 423778
112 2010010709R Rohit Jindal Associate Professor 423778
113 2011010392Y Roosy Aulakh Associate Professor 422558
114 2011010290L Shivani Jaswal Associate Professor 381938
115 2017010372K Sonia Puri Associate Professor 363218
116 2003010200L Subina Narang Associate Professor 411778
117 1997010662C Sudesh K Arya Associate Professor 377490
118 2005010165J Suksham Jain Associate Professor 411778
119 2000010300Z Surinder Kumar Singhal Associate Professor 376490
120 2003010206T Usha Rani Associate Professor 411778
121 1998010507T Varsha Gupta Associate Professor 412466
122 2017010240A Neha Chopra Asstt Clinical Psychologist 82236

123 1996010517G Manju Bala Babbar Asstt Matron 198964
124 1996010657V Amanvir Kaur Asstt Nursing Supdt 173884
125 1996010512V Angela Holkar Asstt Nursing Supdt 189002
126 1991011530D Anita Kumari Asstt Nursing Supdt 165418
127 1996010513S Asha Rani Asstt Nursing Supdt 189002
128 1996010641O Daisy Rani Asstt Nursing Supdt 165418
129 1996010387N Dheerja Modgill Asstt Nursing Supdt 188462
130 1996010519A Jaswinder Kaur Khrod Asstt Nursing Supdt 169842
131 1996010436O Navjot Kaur Asstt Nursing Supdt 146940
132 1996010518D Poonam Asstt Nursing Supdt 189002
133 1996010511Y Sunita Devi Asstt Nursing Supdt 189002
134 1996010507H Gurvinder Jit Kaur Audiologist cum Speech 143982
135 2003010205W Manisha K Juneja Audiologist cum Speech 140198
136 2010010702M Mukesh Kumar Audiologist cum Speech 103376
137 2005010166G Pooja Vaish Audiologist cum Speech 124338
138 1996010506K Ravi Kapoor Audiologist cum Speech 143982
139 1998010469O Sandeep Kaur Audiologist cum Speech 136240
140 2017010234P Baljinder Singh Bioler Room Operator 57072
141 2024010140X Harpreet Singh Casualty Medical Officer SR 135330



142 2025010619J Mandeep Lohan Casualty Medical Officer SR 134047

143 1999010277A Madhu Datta Chief Dietician 170636
144 2015011262B Satish Sharma Chief Physiotherapist 92632
145 2006010222I Ajay Kumar Clerk 103168
146 2021010478W Akshay Clerk 37814
147 2008010515R Anil Kumar Clerk 101032
148 2006010229N Ashish Asija Clerk 92640
149 2008010508J Avadhesh Kumar Clerk 90112
150 2006010221L Bikramjit Singh Clerk 103880
151 2006010236V Brij Mohan Clerk 95484
152 2021010469U Deepak Clerk 37814
153 2018010394V Deepika Bharti Clerk 76112
154 2017010248C Dev Raj Clerk 71942
155 2021010472O Dilpreet Kaur Clerk 37814
156 1998010415F Dolly Clerk 100224
157 2021010500U Ekta Clerk 42294
158 2018010286X Gagandeep Bhatt Clerk 76112
159 1994010273V Geeta Devi Clerk 92008
160 1998010495X Geeta Rani Clerk 100224
161 2016010853H Gourav Clerk 80562
162 2008010509G Hari Krishan Clerk 101032
163 2016010699Z Jaivir Singh Clerk 71942
164 1999010276D Jaswinder Kaur Clerk 100320
165 2017010252T Jyoti Rana Clerk 80562
166 1998010413L Keerti Kumari Clerk 100224
167 2021010471R Kriti Gakhar Clerk 42294
168 2021010467A Kulbinder Kaur Clerk 42294
169 2002010804Q Laxmi Negi Clerk 89480
170 1998010493D Manisha Sharma Clerk 112424
171 2018010196D Manju Bala Clerk 76112
172 2017010182X Manoj Clerk 71942
173 2008010514U Moj Nath Clerk 90112
174 1998010496U Narinder Kaur Clerk 112424
175 2020010163O Nisha Sharma Sharma Clerk 72018
176 1998010419T Pawan Kumar Clerk 97380
177 2012011149K Pawan Kumar Clerk 88058
178 2021010244Z Pawan Kumar Clerk 37814
179 2009010463S Pinki Devi Clerk 101032
180 2021010480T Preeti Saini Clerk 39626
181 2006010224C Prem Nath Clerk 103168
182 1998010515Y Promila Kumari Clerk 106194
183 2016010663U Puneet Clerk 80562
184 2018010339M Puneet Puneet Clerk 76112
185 2009010472U Rajneet Clerk 103876
186 1998010020V Rajni Kapila Clerk 100320
187 1997010564D Reena Sharma Clerk 112424
188 1998010516V Renu Sharma Clerk 106194
189 1998010497R Rupinderjit Kaur Clerk 94694
190 2017010748T Sanjeev Kumar Clerk 78248



191 1998010494A Sanjeev Sharma Clerk 112424
192 1998010492G Sarita Garg Clerk 112424
193 2000010280Y Satish Chander Clerk 103168
194 2008010512A Satwinder Kaur Clerk 90112
195 2021010470U Satyender Clerk 37814
196 2002010557X Shabeena Shabbo Clerk 92324
197 2006010231K Shalendra Singh Clerk 103880
198 2021010473L Shyam Sunder Clerk 42294
199 2018010480B Sonu Clerk 76112
200 2008010516O Sunil Kumar Clerk 101032
201 2009010461Y Sunil Kumar Clerk 90112
202 2000010367Y Sunit Sharma Clerk 103168
203 2021010691B Surinder Singh Clerk 42294
204 2006010230N Vandana Clerk 92640
205 1997010519T Vikash Sharma Clerk 97380
206 2016010887S Vivek Clerk 71942
207 2018010211T Vivek Kumar Clerk 76112
208 2000010277E Yogita Bhardwaj Clerk 103168
209 2002010837E Archana Sharma Clinical Psychologist 168094
210 1992010343F Babita Suneja Computer Operator 144108
211 1998010527R Baljit Singh Computer Operator 81264
212 1996010391E Mukesh Kumar Computer Operator 128348
213 2017010292P Ritika Goyal Councellor 95164
214 1993010354U Jaspal Singh Daftri 92844
215 1993010344V Major Singh Daftri 92844
216 1997010675S Sarita Devi Daftri 78262
217 2008010510G Ashish Gupta Dark Room Assistant 76118
218 2017010490H Pooja Rana Dark Room Assistant 49024
219 1997010566X Sandeep Jassal Dark Room Assistant 100326
220 1998010424H Minakshi Pahooja Data Entry Operator 98184
221 1998010420T Neeraj Sharma Data Entry Operator 87584
222 1998010423K Ram Avtar Data Entry Operator 98184
223 1998010422N Sandhya Rahi Data Entry Operator 98184
224 2026010048S Ansh Demonstrator 106366
225 2024010619Q Ansh Arora Demonstrator 106366
226 2026010029R Baljeet Kaur Demonstrator 106366
227 2023010055V Damleen Kaur Demonstrator 16492
228 2026010027X Devesha Chaudhary Demonstrator 106366
229 2024010479Y Geetika Batra Demonstrator 123693
230 2022010338A Gurasees Kaur Rai Demonstrator 106366
231 2024010144L Gurman Chahal Demonstrator 109399
232 2022010325K Harshita Gupta Demonstrator 106366
233 2026010045B Ishan Sood Demonstrator 106366
234 2026010028U Jigyasu Demonstrator 106366
235 2022010413K Kabir Chohan Demonstrator 106366
236 2026010056X Kamaljeet Demonstrator 106366
237 2024010379F Manasi Demonstrator 106366
238 2022010679Y Manjesh Demonstrator 106366
239 2026010031O Nishant Saini Demonstrator 106366
240 2026010030R Raghav Demonstrator 106366



241 2026010026A Reetu Demonstrator 106366
242 2026010049P Robin Saini Demonstrator 106366
243 2026010050P Saiyam Aggarwal Demonstrator 106366
244 2026010061L Sharma Nitisha Demonstrator 106366
245 2021010599K Vishwajeet Verma Demonstrator 106366
246 1995010246I Kiran Dutta Dental Technician 100374
247 1996010410I Sujith Kumar Dental Technician 95002
248 2006010226W Bhawna Sehgal Dialysis Technician 118660
249 2006010227T Sachin Sharma Dialysis Technician 118660
250 2001010285C Ramandeep Benipal Dietician Gr II 118544
251 2005010184K Neetu Verma Dispensary Superintendent 148208

252 2025011498N Deepanshu DM Cardiology 134047
253 2023011976A Mohit Kumar DM Cardiology 134047
254 2023011975D Vikrant DM Cardiology 134047
255 2023011981O Raashi DM NEONATOLOGY 134047
256 2023011979R Renuka Baloda DM NEONATOLOGY 134047
257 2025011501K Savita DM NEONATOLOGY 134047
258 2025011614T Shivi Saxena DM NEONATOLOGY 134047
259 2023011980R Shiwani Thakur DM NEONATOLOGY 134047
260 2025011499K Anirudh Mishra DM Pulmonary Medicine 134047
261 2023011978U Barla Nagaraju DM Pulmonary Medicine 134047
262 2025011500N Ikkurthi V Prem Narasimha Rao DM Pulmonary Medicine 134047

263 2023010151A Anup Kumar DNB 49692
264 2002010539T Avtar Singh Driver 98902
265 1996010489A Balwinder Singh Driver 104324
266 2002010647R Gurinder Singh Driver 98902
267 2017011038M Kuldeep Singh Driver 61700
268 2008010511D Kulwant Singh Driver 84662
269 2002010549S Raj Kumar Driver 98902
270 1999010262Q Sayar Singh Driver 96108
271 2002010538W Surinder Singh Driver 98902
272 2014011418H Jeevan Lal Suthar ECG Technician 69248
273 2010010713I Mohsin Shakir ECG Technician 79676
274 2010010711O Ritu Gupta ECG Technician 79676
275 2010010707X Sandeep Singh Jamwal ECG Technician 88756
276 2010010706A Sumit Suman ECG Technician 79676
277 2010010714F Surender Kumar ECG Technician 79676
278 2023010412G Jasleen Kaur EMO 130400
279 2026010046Y Tamanna EMO 112054
280 1993010333Z Arun Sharma EPABX Supervisor 166536
281 2006010228Q Sapna Female Health Worker 80782
282 2009010444R Naresh Kumar Health Inspector 102120
283 2009010419F Pinki Devi Pant Health Inspector 102120
284 2003010326K Ahmad Kamal Health Visitor TB and Chest 104324

285 2006010225Z Mamta Rani Incinerator Supervisor 140198
286 2024010883N Aastha Jain INTERNS 12000
287 2025010889O Abhay Kumar INTERNS 27160



288 2025010891L Abhishek Konojia INTERNS 27160
289 2025010892I Adhiraj Wadhwa INTERNS 27160
290 2025010895Z Aditya INTERNS 27160
291 2025010897T Aekamleen Kaur INTERNS 27160
292 2025010898Q Akanshi Mudgal INTERNS 27160
293 2025010899N Akash Gupta INTERNS 27160
294 2025010905B Akula Aggarwal INTERNS 27160
295 2025010906Y Aman INTERNS 27160
296 2025010907V Aman Kumar INTERNS 27160
297 2025010920O Anand Bijalwan INTERNS 27160
298 2025010921L Anjali Pandey INTERNS 27160
299 2025010922I Anjali Rai INTERNS 27160
300 2024010764T Anjali Yadav INTERNS 9700
301 2025011825B Ankita Budhiraja INTERNS 12000
302 2025011173Z Ankur Singh INTERNS 27774
303 2023011223L Anurag Rai INTERNS 12774
304 2025010923F Archana Kaushik INTERNS 27160
305 2025010930N Arjun Bhardwaj INTERNS 27160
306 2025010931K Arpita Gupta INTERNS 27160
307 2025010932H Arshdeep Kaur INTERNS 27160
308 2023011191R Aryan Raj INTERNS 7600
309 2025010936V Aseem INTERNS 27160
310 2024010882Q Ashish Kumar INTERNS 12000
311 2023011220U Asmita Duggal INTERNS 12774
312 2025011824E Ayushi Gupta INTERNS 12000
313 2025010937S Bani Rattan INTERNS 27160
314 2025010938P Bhawna INTERNS 27160
315 2025011018X Bhawna Garg INTERNS 27160
316 2025010940M Chakshu Sabherwal INTERNS 27160
317 2025010942G Chitesh Takkar INTERNS 27807
318 2025010944A Daksh Gupta INTERNS 27160
319 2025010947R Deepakshi Devkaran INTERNS 54967
320 2025010948O Deepika INTERNS 27160
321 2025011085Z Dev INTERNS 27516
322 2025010949L Devang Singla INTERNS 27160
323 2025010951I Dhriti Garg INTERNS 54967
324 2022011311S Digvijay Singh INTERNS 299730
325 2025011084C Dinesh INTERNS 22666
326 2025010952F Disha Bansal INTERNS 27160
327 2025011099M Divya Vani Datta INTERNS 28130
328 2025011826Y Ekampreet Kaur INTERNS 12000
329 2025010953C Era Joshi INTERNS 54967
330 2025010954Z Esha Garg INTERNS 27160
331 2025011090N Farida INTERNS 55646
332 2025011093E Gopal Krishan INTERNS 28130
333 2025011019U Gunjan INTERNS 27807
334 2025010894C Gurmanjot Singh INTERNS 54967
335 2025010896W Hargun Kaur Dua INTERNS 27807
336 2025010900Q Harsh Goswami INTERNS 27807
337 2025010901N Harshita INTERNS 54967



338 2023011224I Hashpreet Kaur INTERNS 7600
339 2025010909P Ishika Yadav INTERNS 27160
340 2025010910P Ishita Gupta INTERNS 27807
341 2025010911M Jagpreet Kaur INTERNS 27160
342 2025010912J Jashanjit Kaur INTERNS 27160
343 2025010913G Jaskiranvir Kaur INTERNS 27645
344 2025010914D Jasleen Kaur INTERNS 27160
345 2025010915A Jasleen Kaur Brar INTERNS 27807
346 2025010916X Jivitesh Sharma INTERNS 27807
347 2025010917U Kamiksha Sandhu INTERNS 27160
348 2025011094B Karan INTERNS 25576
349 2025011170I Kishu Godara INTERNS 17654
350 2024010886E Komal Sharma INTERNS 12000
351 2025010926W Kumari Nitika INTERNS 27160
352 2025011271Y Kunal Kunal INTERNS 55646
353 2025010928Q Lavisha Gupta INTERNS 27160
354 2025010933E Mannat Randhawa INTERNS 27160
355 2025011091K Manpreet Kaur INTERNS 27516
356 2025010935Y Manpreet Singh INTERNS 27160
357 2024010877C Megha Sandhir INTERNS 12000
358 2024010879W Mehak Handa INTERNS 12000
359 2025010941J Mihir Jain INTERNS 25220
360 2024010885H Mir Qurat Ul Ain INTERNS 12000
361 2025010950L Muskaan Chugh INTERNS 27160
362 2025010943D Muskan Goyal INTERNS 27160
363 2025011828S Naina Jain INTERNS 12000
364 2025010955W Namisha Kathuria INTERNS 27160
365 2025011100P Natasha Raheja INTERNS 55646
366 2025010945X Navjot Singh INTERNS 27160
367 2025010946U Neha Kumari INTERNS 27160
368 2025010939M Nehal Bajaj INTERNS 27160
369 2024010878Z Nidhi Ohri INTERNS 12000
370 2025010963B Nikita INTERNS 27807
371 2025011022O Nitika INTERNS 27807
372 2025011023L Ojaswani Chaudhary INTERNS 27807
373 2025010965V Paarth Chopra INTERNS 27160
374 2025010934B Phadke Arya Rahul INTERNS 27160
375 2025011827V Prachi INTERNS 12000
376 2025011088Q Pradyun M Maruvda INTERNS 27516
377 2025011026C Prajjwal Prasad INTERNS 27807
378 2025010966S Pranav Raheja INTERNS 27807
379 2025010967P Pratham Singh INTERNS 27807
380 2025010968M Prithviraj Sajeendran INTERNS 27807
381 2025010969J Priyanka INTERNS 27807
382 2025010971G Purnima Chandroul INTERNS 27807
383 2025010973A Ragini Sharma INTERNS 27160
384 2025011067V Rahat Rohel INTERNS 27160
385 2025010974X Raiza Gupta INTERNS 27160
386 2025010975U Ribhav Thakur INTERNS 27160
387 2025010976R Ridham Jindal INTERNS 27160



388 2024010887B Rishab Bali INTERNS 12000
389 2025010977O Rishabh Jindal INTERNS 54967
390 2025010978L Rishita Tanwar INTERNS 27160
391 2025011829P Ritish Kakkar INTERNS 12000
392 2025010980I Rohit Garg INTERNS 54967
393 2025010981F Rritvik Mahajan INTERNS 54967
394 2025010982C Rudraansh Kaler INTERNS 54967
395 2025010983Z Sachin Kumar INTERNS 27160
396 2023011229T Saher INTERNS 6800
397 2025010984W Saijal INTERNS 27160
398 2025010986Q Saksham INTERNS 27160
399 2025010987N Saksham Manchanda INTERNS 27160
400 2025010988K Sakshi INTERNS 27160
401 2025010992B Sakshi INTERNS 27160
402 2025011032N Salman INTERNS 27160
403 2025011021R Sampada Narayani INTERNS 54967
404 2025010994V Samridhi Manchanda INTERNS 54967
405 2025010995S Sanjana Singh INTERNS 27160
406 2025010996P Sarthak Bhardwaj INTERNS 27160
407 2025011017A Saurabh Khari INTERNS 27160
408 2023011221R Shaheen Akhtar INTERNS 12968
409 2025010997M Shaurya Bhatia INTERNS 54967
410 2025010998J Shaurya Malhotra INTERNS 54967
411 2025010999G Shefali INTERNS 49147
412 2025011000W Shivam INTERNS 54967
413 2025011001T Shivani Saini INTERNS 54967
414 2025011002Q Shiwangi Sharma INTERNS 54967
415 2025010962E Shobhita Kotiyal INTERNS 54967
416 2025010970J Shruti Goel INTERNS 27160
417 2025010972D Shubham Narayan INTERNS 54967
418 2025011036B Sidh Goyal INTERNS 27160
419 2025010985T Simran INTERNS 54967
420 2024010880W Smriti Jain INTERNS 12000
421 2025010989H Sneha Singhal INTERNS 54967
422 2025010990H Snehil Garcha INTERNS 27160
423 2025010991E Sonali Dadwal INTERNS 54967
424 2025011003N Sree Divya Manuru INTERNS 27160
425 2025011830P Suhani Ahuja INTERNS 12000
426 2024010884K Suman Kumar INTERNS 12000
427 2024010881T Sunidhi Bhatia INTERNS 12000
428 2025011004K Swatantra Kumar Maurya INTERNS 27807
429 2025011006E Tanisha INTERNS 27807
430 2025011033K Tanvi Goel INTERNS 27807
431 2025011009V Umang Pratap INTERNS 27807
432 2025011011S Vasu Kharbanda INTERNS 27160
433 2025011012P Vidhi INTERNS 27160
434 2024010704Z Vishal A M INTERNS 23113
435 2025011823H Vrinda Khurana INTERNS 12000
436 2025011101M Yash Mehta INTERNS 28130
437 2025011016D Yuvraj Goyal INTERNS 27160



438 1997010546Z Arun Kumar Jr Anaesthesia Technician 140032

439 1997010607T Chand Lal Jr Anaesthesia Technician 175442

440 2005010191S Deepak Chhabra Jr Anaesthesia Technician 106220

441 2010010712L Dharm Pal Singh Jr Anaesthesia Technician 100532

442 2017010151D Dileep Kumar Jr Anaesthesia Technician 49498

443 2005010181T Gaurav Kumar Jr Anaesthesia Technician 106220

444 2017010533X Girija Jr Anaesthesia Technician 49498

445 1997010555B Jaswinder Kaur Jr Anaesthesia Technician 163782

446 1997010565A Kamaleshwar Sah Jr Anaesthesia Technician 175442

447 1997010544F Kulwinder Singh Jr Anaesthesia Technician 156622

448 1997010545C Major Singh Jr Anaesthesia Technician 140032

449 2005010188Y Muneesh M Thakur Jr Anaesthesia Technician 106220

450 1997010603F Naresh Kumar Bhutani Jr Anaesthesia Technician 180426

451 2017010081H Navneet Kaur Jr Anaesthesia Technician 49498

452 2017010083B Neha Sankhyan Jr Anaesthesia Technician 49498

453 2005010186E Nitin Kumar Jr Anaesthesia Technician 106220

454 2017010374E Noval Khokhar Jr Anaesthesia Technician 90104

455 2018010919Y Parteek Kumar Jr Anaesthesia Technician 92672

456 1997010541O Raj Jr Anaesthesia Technician 175442

457 2013010734I Rakesh Yadav Jr Anaesthesia Technician 118660

458 2005010190V Rashmi Kumari Jr Anaesthesia Technician 118660

459 1997010553H Reeta Jr Anaesthesia Technician 156752

460 1997010756K Renu Bala Sagar Jr Anaesthesia Technician 156752

461 2017010075W Richu Kalra Jr Anaesthesia Technician 100504

462 1997010605Z Sawinder Pal Jr Anaesthesia Technician 161046



463 2017010085V Seema Jr Anaesthesia Technician 90104

464 2017010923W Shilpa Mahajan Jr Anaesthesia Technician 90180

465 1996010634G Simerjit Kaur Jr Anaesthesia Technician 156622

466 1997010552K Suresh Kumar Jr Anaesthesia Technician 140032

467 1997010604C Twinkle Jr Anaesthesia Technician 156622

468 1998010498O Ashwani Kumar Jr Assistant 106194
469 2001010311O Dharam Chand Verma Jr Assistant 89480
470 1998010517S Gurdeep Singh Jr Assistant 103168
471 2001010277X Manjit Ram Jr Assistant 89480
472 1993010309K Mohan Singh Jr Assistant 94744
473 2001010278U Navaljit Kaur Jr Assistant 100320
474 2000010065Z Poonam Jr Assistant 106194
475 2002010556A Rajvir Singh Jr Assistant 89480
476 2000010276H Sandeep Kumar Jr Assistant 89480
477 2000010368V Sikander Jehangiri Jr Assistant 103168
478 2001010283I Reema Bhatia Jr Dietician 125424
479 2015010145G Abhipriya Sharma Jr Occupational Therapist 57082
480 1996010642L Ajay Sharma Jr Radiographic Technician 97688

481 1997010759B Pinki Jr Radiographic Technician 92474

482 2017010403H Tanu Jr Radiographic Technician 67218

483 2015011838W Kavita Kumari Jr Radiotherapy Technician 65456

484 2015011706M Ratika Rai Jr Radiotherapy Technician 65456

485 2025011465Z Aabhas Katia Jr Resident 112054
486 2022010419S Aakash Dalal Jr Resident 112054
487 2024010951P Abhijit Singh Jr Resident 112054
488 2023011243J Aditi Jr Resident 118500
489 2025010491N Aditi Sharma Jr Resident 112054
490 2024010956A Akshit Garg Jr Resident 112054
491 2023011092V Akshita Kundra Jr Resident 118500
492 2023011213M Amey Gupta Jr Resident 118500
493 2023011085N Anamika Singla Jr Resident 118500
494 2022010519L Anisha Galhotra Jr Resident 112054
495 2025010454I Ankit Pathania Jr Resident 112054
496 2024010950S Annu Jr Resident 112054
497 2025010445G Anushka Pacheria Jr Resident 112054
498 2025011462I Arunima Badyal Jr Resident 112054
499 2023011067J Arunprasanna Ramalingam Jr Resident 118500
500 2025011458R Diksha Srivastava Jr Resident 112054
501 2023011094P Ekta Rani Jr Resident 118500
502 2022010515X Fatehbir Singh Jr Resident 112054



503 2023011111Z Fathima Siyabudeen Jr Resident 118500
504 2023011335X Harmanpreet Kaur Jr Resident 118500
505 2023011171T Harsimran Kaur Jr Resident 95565
506 2024010915H Ipsita Singh Jr Resident 112054
507 2022010441N Ishita Gupta Jr Resident 112054
508 2023011101A J Prarthana Jr Resident 118500
509 2025011457U Jashandeep Singla Jr Resident 112054
510 2023011242M Jaya Marwaha Jr Resident 118500
511 2023010195K Kafia Bano Jr Resident 112054
512 2024010922P Kajal Sharma Jr Resident 112054
513 2019011021U Kanwalpreet Singh Jr Resident 112054
514 2024010955D Karanbir Singh Randhawa Jr Resident 112054
515 2019010168T Kritee Shukla Jr Resident 112054
516 2025010594X Kumar Pratham Jr Resident 112054
517 2024010912Q Manpreet Kaur Jr Resident 112054
518 2024010952M Manpreet Singh Jr Resident 112054
519 2023011236B Mehar Aggarwal Jr Resident 118500
520 2023011068G Mendugulla Yathindra Sai Vipul Jr Resident 118500

521 2024010926D Michelle Jr Resident 112054
522 2025010436E Mohd Saif Jr Resident 112054
523 2024010932O Navkiran Navkiran Jr Resident 112054
524 2023011102X Nikita Gupta Jr Resident 118500
525 2022010383K Pallavi Jr Resident 112054
526 2023010264J Pankaj Vasishta Jr Resident 112054
527 2024010503Q Pankhuri Jr Resident 112054
528 2022010410T Parth Nijhawan Jr Resident 112054
529 2023011079C Porika Suraj Naik Jr Resident 118500
530 2024010953J Priyanka Rani Jr Resident 112054
531 2025010464H Raj Kumar Meena Jr Resident 112054
532 2025010487W Rakesh Yadav Jr Resident 112054
533 2022010359V Riya Aggarwal Jr Resident 112054
534 2024010954G Riyanshi Jr Resident 112054
535 2023010211X Rohit Kumar Jr Resident 112054
536 2023011120B S Vijay Krishna Jr Resident 118500
537 2022010518O Sachi Negi Jr Resident 112054
538 2025011461L Saksham Narang Jr Resident 112054
539 2025010670E Sakshi Negi Jr Resident 112054
540 2022010651Y Sambhavi Joshi Jr Resident 112054
541 2025011460O Samreen Ahmed Khan Jr Resident 112054
542 2023011117H Sargun Jr Resident 118500
543 2024010919V Sathyanarayanan S Jr Resident 112054
544 2021010610M Shivangi Gautam Jr Resident 112054
545 2024010382Z Shiza Kashish Jr Resident 112054
546 2024010916E Shruti Rana Jr Resident 112054
547 2025011463F Shubhamdeep Singh Kang Jr Resident 112054
548 2025011459O Siddharth Singh Jr Resident 112054
549 2023011080C Simran Jr Resident 118500
550 2024010901U Somya Chauhan Jr Resident 112054
551 2023010188C Somya Tuteja Jr Resident 112054



552 2023010270U Sonali Banga Jr Resident 112054
553 2025010579K Sucheta Sharma Jr Resident 112054
554 2023010309T Sukriti Bansal Jr Resident 112054
555 2023010558D Tamanna Rana Jr Resident 112054
556 2023011237Y Tushar Bansal Jr Resident 118500
557 2023011238V Vijeta Jha Jr Resident 118500
558 2022010565S Vinish Jain Jr Resident 112054
559 2025010442P A L Arjun Jr Resident PG 112054
560 2022011273N Aakanksha Mangotra Jr Resident PG 72629
561 2024010894J Aarshia Bajaj Jr Resident PG 112054
562 2023011169W Aaryan Jr Resident PG 118500
563 2023011152S Aayush Bishnoi Jr Resident PG 118500
564 2024010924J Abhigyan Bishen Jr Resident PG 112054
565 2023011212P Abhinav Rawat Jr Resident PG 118500
566 2025010446D Abhishek Jr Resident PG 112054
567 2022011239Z Abhishek Anand Jr Resident PG 90849
568 2023011137F Abhishek Sharma Jr Resident PG 118500
569 2025010437B Abu Saleh Md Anwar Husain Jr Resident PG 112054
570 2023011144N Akanksha Jr Resident PG 118500
571 2023011156G Akhil Jindal Jr Resident PG 118500
572 2024010918Y Alisha Jr Resident PG 112054
573 2022011206L Alisha Gandhi Jr Resident PG 99387
574 2024010948V Amandeep Kaur Jr Resident PG 112054
575 2025010447A Amandeep Singh Jr Resident PG 112054
576 2022011280V Amitoj Kaur Jr Resident PG 72629
577 2023011044U Amrita Singh Jr Resident PG 118500
578 2024010947Y Anandita Singh Jr Resident PG 112054
579 2023011121Y Angad Gill Jr Resident PG 118500
580 2022011178F Anish Rai Jr Resident PG 103210
581 2022011242T Ankit Garg Jr Resident PG 118500
582 2023011071A Ankita Dhull Jr Resident PG 118500
583 2024010949S Ankita Verma Jr Resident PG 112054
584 2023011155J Anoushka Chaudhary Jr Resident PG 118500
585 2024010935F Anshika Chugh Jr Resident PG 112054
586 2024010910W Anshika Verma Jr Resident PG 112054
587 2022011249Y Anshul Jr Resident PG 72629
588 2024010906F Anshul Jangra Jr Resident PG 112054
589 2024010931R Antra Sighal Jr Resident PG 112054
590 2023010310T Antriksh Chauhan Jr Resident PG 112054
591 2025010441S Anushka Garai Jr Resident PG 112054
592 2023011112W Arashdeep Kumar Jr Resident PG 118500
593 2023011098D Arnesh Rao Jr Resident PG 118500
594 2025010486Z Arpan Goenka Jr Resident PG 112054
595 2025010489Q Arshdeep Kaur Jr Resident PG 112054
596 2022011203U Arshed Ali Jr Resident PG 115277
597 2023011161U Arshita Chaudhry Jr Resident PG 118500
598 2022011171A Arshiya Aggarwal Jr Resident PG 110599
599 2022011267C Arushi Aggarwal Jr Resident PG 72629
600 2023011047L Arushi Sharma Jr Resident PG 118500
601 2023011091Y Asha Rani Jr Resident PG 118500



602 2025010452O Ashima Ashima Jr Resident PG 112054
603 2024010904L Ashu Joshi Jr Resident PG 112054
604 2022011202X Athira T Jr Resident PG 108749
605 2022011197G B P Chaitra Jr Resident PG 86900
606 2023011105O Badal Jain Jr Resident PG 118500
607 2023011038J Balamurugan M Jr Resident PG 118500
608 2023011082W Bharti Jr Resident PG 118500
609 2023011051C Bhavana Katariya Jr Resident PG 118500
610 2022011200D Bhumika Bandish Jr Resident PG 72629
611 2022011283M Bhupender Saini Jr Resident PG 103210
612 2022011237F Binita Jora Jr Resident PG 72629
613 2022010412N Carmel Emmanuel Jr Resident PG 100048
614 2024010913N Celeste Joseph Jr Resident PG 112054
615 2022011175O Chakshu Jyanni Jr Resident PG 110599
616 2025010448X Chandan Nag Jr Resident PG 112054
617 2024010946B Chandravardhan Jr Resident PG 112054
618 2023011059E Daisy Asame Kongkal Marak Jr Resident PG 118500
619 2023011036P Deepak Longia Jr Resident PG 118500
620 2023011142T Deepak Vashisht Jr Resident PG 118500
621 2023011054T Deepika Yadav Jr Resident PG 118500
622 2022011162Y Devanshi Datta Jr Resident PG 103210
623 2023011176E Dhananjay Jr Resident PG 118500
624 2023011070D Diksha Goyal Jr Resident PG 118500
625 2023011149Y Disha Gupta Jr Resident PG 118500
626 2022011181Z Divya Aneela K Jr Resident PG 95565
627 2024010909W Dolly Dhamija Jr Resident PG 112054
628 2023011055Q Ekta Jr Resident PG 118500
629 2022011278Y Fatima Shakeel Khan Jr Resident PG 110598
630 2024010929U Ganya Behl Jr Resident PG 112054
631 2023011146H Garima Monga Jr Resident PG 118500
632 2025010463K Gaurav Jr Resident PG 112054
633 2023011128D Gautham C L Jr Resident PG 118500
634 2025010490Q Gazal Jr Resident PG 112054
635 2023011114Q Geeta Jr Resident PG 118500
636 2022011232U Geeteshwar Dewan Jr Resident PG 72629
637 2022011226J Geetika Singh Jr Resident PG 3822
638 2025010453L Gokul Jr Resident PG 112054
639 2024010893M Harjot Singh Jr Resident PG 112054
640 2023011173N Harminder Jeet Kaur Jr Resident PG 118500
641 2023011211S Harpreet Kaur Jr Resident PG 118500
642 2023011035S Harpreet Kaur Jassi Jr Resident PG 118500
643 2023011086K Harshit Choudhary Jr Resident PG 118500
644 2022011262R Harshpreet Singh Jr Resident PG 55300
645 2023011034V Hemal Jr Resident PG 118500
646 2024010917B Himneet Dhaliwal Jr Resident PG 112054
647 2025010443M Honey Jaiswal Jr Resident PG 112054
648 2022011210C Humaid Ali Jafri Jr Resident PG 95564
649 2024010914K Imran Khan Jr Resident PG 112054
650 2023011154M Ishan Sharma Jr Resident PG 118500
651 2025010451R Itee Gaur Jr Resident PG 112054



652 2022011220B Jadhav Atmaja Anil Jr Resident PG 80273
653 2022011224P Japna Dhillon Jr Resident PG 35549
654 2024010902R Jashanpreet Kaur Jr Resident PG 112054
655 2023011042A Jaskaran Singh Jr Resident PG 118500
656 2022011198D Jaskeerat Singh Malhotra Jr Resident PG 72629
657 2023011139Z Jaskiran Oberai Jr Resident PG 118500
658 2022011176L Jasmine Jr Resident PG 3822
659 2023011214J Jasmine Kaur Jr Resident PG 118500
660 2025010477X Jasmine Kaur Jr Resident PG 112054
661 2025010455F Jayashish Goswami Jr Resident PG 112054
662 2023011103U Jigyasa Goswami Jr Resident PG 118500
663 2023011108F Jyot Sarup Kaur Jr Resident PG 118500
664 2023011135L Jyotansh Tandon Jr Resident PG 118500
665 2023011141W Jyoti Jr Resident PG 118500
666 2023011145K Karan Singh Jr Resident PG 118500
667 2023011076L Kartik Verma Jr Resident PG 118500
668 2024010898X Kashika Rani Jr Resident PG 112054
669 2023011131X Kashish Jr Resident PG 118500
670 2025010470S Kaushal Jr Resident PG 112054
671 2023011183M Keshav Saini Jr Resident PG 118500
672 2025010580K Khushi Garg Jr Resident PG 112054
673 2023011187A Kirti Jr Resident PG 118500
674 2025010449U Kulwant Kaur Jr Resident PG 112054
675 2023011170W Kushagra Vashisht Jr Resident PG 118500
676 2023011180V Lakhwinder Singh Jr Resident PG 118500
677 2023011066M Lavanya Rishi Jr Resident PG 118500
678 2022011161B Loveleen Jr Resident PG 103210
679 2024010941Q Loveleen Kaur Jr Resident PG 112054
680 2023011040G M Priyadarshini Jr Resident PG 118500
681 2022011182W Madhurpreet Kaur Jr Resident PG 72629
682 2024010942N Mahak Garg Jr Resident PG 112054
683 2022011209C Mahima Kansal Jr Resident PG 72629
684 2023011109C Manmeet Singh Sachdev Jr Resident PG 118500
685 2022011221Y Manoj Ishwar Kumbhare Jr Resident PG 86899
686 2025010500S Mansi Bhatt Jr Resident PG 112054
687 2022011222V Mayachi K Marak Jr Resident PG 86899
688 2022011159E Md Minhajul Hoda Jr Resident PG 103211
689 2022011193S Meghana Sharma Jr Resident PG 95565
690 2022011223S Meghna Walia Jr Resident PG 72629
691 2023011181S Mehak Malhotra Jr Resident PG 118500
692 2023011185G Mehak Preet Kaur Jr Resident PG 118500
693 2024010895G Misha Madan Jr Resident PG 112054
694 2023011057K Monika Chander Jr Resident PG 118500
695 2023011041D Mugil Namashivayam Jr Resident PG 118500
696 2025010462N Mukesh Tanwar Jr Resident PG 112054
697 2024010933L Muskan Gupta Jr Resident PG 112054
698 2023011064S Muskan Kalia Jr Resident PG 118500
699 2023011136I Muskan Singla Jr Resident PG 118500
700 2023011186D Naaz Manchanda Jr Resident PG 118500
701 2022011167J Naini Sood Jr Resident PG 23699



702 2023011049F Nandini Sundar Raj Jr Resident PG 118500
703 2024010934I Navdeep Kaur Jr Resident PG 112054
704 2024010937Z Navya Naveen Kalra Jr Resident PG 112054
705 2023011119B Neetu Jr Resident PG 118500
706 2024010899U Neha Jr Resident PG 112054
707 2022011204R Neha Saurashtriya Jr Resident PG 82949
708 2023011116K Niharika Jr Resident PG 118500
709 2024010944H Nikhil Bhatti Jr Resident PG 112054
710 2023011215G Nikhilesh Challa Jr Resident PG 118500
711 2022011263O Nikita Kamra Jr Resident PG 103210
712 2023011062Y Nikki Rajeshkumar Baxi Jr Resident PG 118500
713 2023011118E Nishtha Gupta Jr Resident PG 118500
714 2023011087H Nitesh Kumar Jr Resident PG 118500
715 2023011088E Nitesh Kumari Dhayal Jr Resident PG 118500
716 2023011060E Oshin Jr Resident PG 118500
717 2023011069D Padala Chandra Harshita Jr Resident PG 118500
718 2022011179C Palak Agarwal Jr Resident PG 76449
719 2022011240Z Paramdeep Kaur Jr Resident PG 99386
720 2022011275H Paridhi Sabharwal Jr Resident PG 72629
721 2022011208F Parmeet Singh Jr Resident PG 72629
722 2025010456C Parth Arora Jr Resident PG 112054
723 2022011258A Parth Sharma Jr Resident PG 72629
724 2023011130A Parul Kaktyan Jr Resident PG 118500
725 2023011143Q Pooja Vashisht Jr Resident PG 118500
726 2023011178Y Prabal Saha Jr Resident PG 118500
727 2022011227G Prabhas Panday Jr Resident PG 95564
728 2022011252S Prachi Jr Resident PG 87918
729 2023011159X Prachi Juneja Jr Resident PG 118500
730 2023011113T Prakrati Ratiya Jr Resident PG 118500
731 2023011216D Pratibha Yadav Jr Resident PG 118500
732 2022011201A Pratibhaa Rajieev Chaliha Jr Resident PG 76450
733 2025010493H Praveen Kumar Jr Resident PG 112054
734 2023011078F Praveen Kumar Sahu Jr Resident PG 118500
735 2022011205O Princy Bansal Jr Resident PG 86900
736 2023011129A Priya Behal Jr Resident PG 118500
737 2024010920V Priya Dagar Jr Resident PG 112054
738 2025010471P Priyadharshini Balasekar Jr Resident PG 112054
739 2022011260X Priyanka Dhiman Jr Resident PG 72629
740 2024010938W Pryas Jain Jr Resident PG 112054
741 2022011238C Pulimetla Vineeth Rahul Jr Resident PG 95564
742 2025010467Y Pulkit Jain Jr Resident PG 112054
743 2022011241W Rahul Jr Resident PG 95564
744 2022011272Q Rahul Deswal Jr Resident PG 72629
745 2024010892P Rahul Dogra Jr Resident PG 112054
746 2024010945E Rahul Joshi Jr Resident PG 112054
747 2022011235L Rakesh K M Jr Resident PG 99386
748 2023011115N Rakshit Manali Manosij Jr Resident PG 118500
749 2022011163V Ramandeep Kaur Jr Resident PG 103210
750 2024010900X Rashi Jr Resident PG 112054
751 2022011231X Rashika Sharma Jr Resident PG 99386



752 2024010908Z Rattan Gopal Shingh Jr Resident PG 112054
753 2023011073U Ravi Singhal Jr Resident PG 118500
754 2022011229A Ravjot Kaur Jr Resident PG 86899
755 2025010578N Rayna Jr Resident PG 112054
756 2023011124P Ribhav Gupta Jr Resident PG 118500
757 2023011182P Ritika Gupta Jr Resident PG 118500
758 2024010936C Ritu Ritu Jr Resident PG 112054
759 2024010889V Riya Ahuja Jr Resident PG 112054
760 2024010943K Rizul Goyal Jr Resident PG 112054
761 2023011123S Rohan Mahajan Jr Resident PG 118500
762 2022011264L Ruhani Mittal Jr Resident PG 72629
763 2023011175H Ruhani Pathania Jr Resident PG 118500
764 2023011053W Rupali Sharma Jr Resident PG 118500
765 2023011174K Rupali Singla Jr Resident PG 118500
766 2024010940T Rupinder Kaur Jr Resident PG 112054
767 2023011097G S Ngailunching Jr Resident PG 118500
768 2025010488T S Pavithrra Jr Resident PG 112054
769 2024010927A Sagar Sondhi Jr Resident PG 112054
770 2022011188E Sahil Mann Jr Resident PG 72629
771 2022011199A Saisha Bhandari Jr Resident PG 90849
772 2023011083T Sakshi Jain Jr Resident PG 118500
773 2024010896D Saloni Aggarwal Jr Resident PG 112054
774 2024010890V Samriti Sood Jr Resident PG 112054
775 2023011039G Samyak Jain Jr Resident PG 118500
776 2023011160X Sandeep Galgat Jr Resident PG 115277
777 2023011168Z Sarthak Chavan Jr Resident PG 118500
778 2023011037M Satish Mahur Jr Resident PG 118500
779 2023011099A Satyam Kumar Jr Resident PG 118500
780 2023011172Q Saurav Jr Resident PG 118500
781 2022011261U Sauvik Konar Jr Resident PG 57337
782 2024010939T Shabana Malik Jr Resident PG 112054
783 2022011218E Shah Neel Jr Resident PG 3822
784 2024010930U Shahid Rashid Jr Resident PG 112054
785 2023011165I Shantanu Agarwal Jr Resident PG 118500
786 2025010485C Shantanu Biswal Jr Resident PG 112054
787 2022011219B Sherlin Jeberzhiah P Jr Resident PG 90849
788 2022011194P Shirish Goyal Jr Resident PG 72629
789 2022011284J Shivam Tyagi Jr Resident PG 72629
790 2023011081Z Shivanshi Jr Resident PG 118500
791 2023011072X Shivika Jr Resident PG 118500
792 2023011177B Shraddha Bhardwaj Jr Resident PG 115277
793 2023011106L Shreya Gupta Jr Resident PG 118500
794 2023011077I Shubham Garg Jr Resident PG 118500
795 2024010925G Shubham Jund Jr Resident PG 112054
796 2022011212W Shubham Verma Jr Resident PG 95565
797 2023011157D Shubhangi Goyal Jr Resident PG 118500
798 2024010921S Shubhkarmanjit Singh Dhillon Jr Resident PG 112054
799 2023011093S Siddh Suman Kushwaha Jr Resident PG 118500
800 2023011046O Simran Raina Jr Resident PG 118500
801 2025010510R Simranjot Kaur Jr Resident PG 112054



802 2024010928X Soham Nagpal Jr Resident PG 112054
803 2023011184J Sourabh Garg Jr Resident PG 118500
804 2025010466B Sourav Ghosh Jr Resident PG 112054
805 2024010923M Sourav Kumar Jena Jr Resident PG 112054
806 2023011107I Srijan Bareja Jr Resident PG 118500
807 2023011061B Srinet Kumar Jr Resident PG 118500
808 2023011110C Suave Jr Resident PG 118500
809 2022011165P Sukanya Samanta Jr Resident PG 103210
810 2022011174R Sukhpuneet Kaur Virk Jr Resident PG 110599
811 2023011122V Sukrit Kaur Janjua Jr Resident PG 118500
812 2023011052Z Surbhi Agarwal Jr Resident PG 118500
813 2023011090B Swetha Umesh Jr Resident PG 118500
814 2024010907C Tamanna Sharma Jr Resident PG 112054
815 2022011215N Tanisha Goel Jr Resident PG 90709
816 2022011265I Tanisha Gupta Jr Resident PG 72629
817 2024010903O Tanvi Billawaria Jr Resident PG 112054
818 2023011056N Tanya Goel Jr Resident PG 118500
819 2024010891S Tejasvi Dalla Jr Resident PG 112054
820 2024010897A Tejinder Kaur Jr Resident PG 112054
821 2023011043X Tulika Singh Jr Resident PG 118500
822 2022011207I Twinkle Sardana Jr Resident PG 72629
823 2022011251V Twinkle Sharma Jr Resident PG 23699
824 2022011276E Vaibhav Pathania Jr Resident PG 72629
825 2022011269W Vaibhav Sharma Jr Resident PG 95565
826 2022011228D Vaishali Sandal Jr Resident PG 72629
827 2022011266F Varnika Aditi Singh Jr Resident PG 72629
828 2022011168G Varunima Kohli Jr Resident PG 90849
829 2023011162R Vidushi Jr Resident PG 118500
830 2023011179V Vijay Goswami Jr Resident PG 118500
831 2023011125M Vineet Kumar Jr Resident PG 118500
832 2022011169D Vinnie Padhi Jr Resident PG 72629
833 2023011075O Vinod Kumar Jr Resident PG 118500
834 2023011167C Vipul Khatkar Jr Resident PG 118500
835 2023011095M Yashvir Singh Soni Jr Resident PG 118500
836 2023011132U Zorething Adrine Lepcha Jr Resident PG 115277
837 1996010541V Bhupinder Kumar Jr Scale Stenographer 108124
838 1997010502P Har Roop Kavita Jr Scale Stenographer 103068
839 2013010398S Hemant Kumar Jr Scale Stenographer 92008
840 1998010426B Manbhar Goyal Jr Scale Stenographer 100224
841 1999010310U Mona Sharma Jr Scale Stenographer 112424
842 2000010349U Mona Sharma Jr Scale Stenographer 112424
843 2002010646U Monika Gupta Jr Scale Stenographer 90060
844 1998010421Q Parminder Kaur Jr Scale Stenographer 100224
845 2013010232X Prince Jr Scale Stenographer 89480
846 1997010659I Rupinder Kaur Jr Scale Stenographer 121324
847 1998010425E Sunil Kumar Sharma Jr Scale Stenographer 112424
848 2000010235O Sunita Jr Scale Stenographer 97380
849 1998010513E Tripta Jr Scale Stenographer 112424
850 1998010414I Usha Vashist Jr Scale Stenographer 112424
851 2015011590J Anoop Singh Thakur Laboratory Attendant 54238



852 2015011690C Bhasker Khulbe Laboratory Attendant 60098
853 2015011588M Gagandeep Yadav Laboratory Attendant 60098
854 2021010420Z Gurjot Singh Tiwana Laboratory Attendant 46394
855 2015011587P Harmeet Kaur Laboratory Attendant 60098
856 2015011589J Kamini Laboratory Attendant 60098
857 2015011646P Karamjeet Kaur Laboratory Attendant 60098
858 2015011747F Promila Rani Laboratory Attendant 60098
859 2014010372F Purnima Chaudhary Laboratory Attendant 63302
860 2015011748C Sunita Saini Laboratory Attendant 54238
861 2026010047V Priyanka Chaudhary Lady Medical Officer 112054
862 2015011563D Nikhil Jerath Laundry Supervisor 73672
863 2004010038R Bijay Kumar Law Officer 96432
864 1997010532M Meenu Bhutani Library Assistant 108220
865 1998010519M Nandini Sharma Library Assistant 109220
866 1998010385F Rashmi Kapoor Library Assistant 97380
867 1999010267B Anju Law Library Restorer 103168
868 2002010548V Davinder Kaur Library Restorer 87426
869 2008010504V Santosh Kumari Library Restorer 71132
870 2017010491E Sunita Rani Library Restorer 46188
871 1993010308N Bharat Ram Mali 78262
872 1993010343Y Siri Ram Mali 78262
873 1996010369J Gurmit Kaur Matron 194164
874 1996010514P Parminder Kaur Matron 198964
875 1999010254L A Ravi Kumar Medical Lab Technician 

Grade I
156622

876 2011010391B Amarjit Kaur Medical Lab Technician 
Grade I

125424

877 2009010437J Anil Kumar Sharma Medical Lab Technician 
Grade I

125424

878 1993010334W Balwinder Singh Medical Lab Technician 
Grade I

115456

879 1999010255I Bhupesh Chadha Medical Lab Technician 
Grade I

156622

880 1999010251U Desh Mukh Medical Lab Technician 
Grade I

156622

881 1999010258Z Geeta Bhatia Medical Lab Technician 
Grade I

175442

882 2009010434S Geetanjali Sharma Medical Lab Technician 
Grade I

112224

883 2009010439D Gurpreet Kaur Medical Lab Technician 
Grade I

125424

884 2009010438G Gurpreet Singh Medical Lab Technician 
Grade I

112224

885 1996010510B Gurvinder Singh Medical Lab Technician 
Grade I

109226

886 1991010428S Hardev Singh Medical Lab Technician 
Grade I

112224

887 1997010556Y Harmesh Medical Lab Technician 
Grade I

103352



888 2009010426N Harvinder Kaur Medical Lab Technician 
Grade I

112224

889 2014011255A Haseen Ahmad Medical Lab Technician 
Grade I

112252

890 1999010252R James Medical Lab Technician 
Grade I

175442

891 2014011256X Jaspreet Kaur Medical Lab Technician 
Grade I

112252

892 2009010421C Meenakshi Gill Medical Lab Technician 
Grade I

112224

893 1995010228E Mintu Kumar Medical Lab Technician 
Grade I

112252

894 2009010423W Monika Medical Lab Technician 
Grade I

125424

895 1999010253O Monika Sharma Medical Lab Technician 
Grade I

156622

896 2009010450C Neelam Rani Medical Lab Technician 
Grade I

125424

897 2010010723H Pardeep Kumar Medical Lab Technician 
Grade I

103376

898 1996010411F Pavitar Singh Medical Lab Technician 
Grade I

115456

899 2017010294J Pradeep Kashyap Medical Lab Technician 
Grade I

100504

900 2017010072F Pradeep Singh Medical Lab Technician 
Grade I

100504

901 1993010342B Rajinder Kumar Medical Lab Technician 
Grade I

125424

902 1991010640A Rajinder Pal Singh Medical Lab Technician 
Grade I

106220

903 2009010436M Rupak Saini Medical Lab Technician 
Grade I

125424

904 2010010726Y Rupaljit Singh Medical Lab Technician 
Grade I

112224

905 1999010292N Seema Rawat Medical Lab Technician 
Grade I

175442

906 2009010425Q Sheetal Kumar Medical Lab Technician 
Grade I

112224

907 1999010337X Sonia Kumar Medical Lab Technician 
Grade I

175442

908 1999010291Q Sukhbir Singh Medical Lab Technician 
Grade I

156622

909 2009010447I Tasbeer Kaur Medical Lab Technician 
Grade I

125424

910 2009010442X Vandana Medical Lab Technician 
Grade I

125424

911 2009010486H Varinder Kumar Medical Lab Technician 
Grade I

125424

912 2010010725B Vishal Medical Lab Technician 
Grade I

112224



913 2024010131V Kanishka Medical Officer 126837
914 2024010135J Rajat Seth Medical Officer 126837
915 2026010044E Umesh Medical Officer 112054
916 1994010280D Amrit Pal Kaur Medical Social Welfare 

Officer
170368

917 2009010435P Jasvir Singh Medical Social Welfare 
Officer

112224

918 1994010279D Kamlesh Suman Medical Social Welfare 
Officer

190928

919 2009010441A Raghavendra Kumar Rai Medical Social Welfare 
Officer

112224

920 2010010700S Rajnish Medical Social Welfare 
Officer

115068

921 2009010440D Ram Kumar Medical Social Welfare 
Officer

112224

922 2009010459B Ravinder Yadav Medical Social Welfare 
Officer

112224

923 2009010452W Sunil Kumar Kushwaha Medical Social Welfare 
Officer

112224

924 2020010431C Harpreet Singh Mortury Supervisor 83238
925 2009010454Q Harpal Singh Multipurpose Health 

Worker F
102284

926 2025011354K A Swagat Kumar Patro Nursing Officer 86036
927 2025011524Z Aanchal Nursing Officer 86036
928 2012011024I Aarti Nursing Officer 126234
929 2025011591B Abu Sufiyan Nursing Officer 86036
930 2025011547O Aditi Nursing Officer 86036
931 2019011189J Adu Singh Kalma Nursing Officer 102314
932 2001010297V Ajay Nursing Officer 136504
933 2023010365Z Ajay Bairba Nursing Officer 95016
934 2025011622Y Ajay Dhaker Nursing Officer 86036
935 2023010377S Ajay Kumar Prajapat Nursing Officer 86576
936 2023010487K Ajay Kumar Yadav Nursing Officer 86036
937 2007010413L Ajit Singh Chahar Nursing Officer 132488
938 2025011510M Akanksha Nursing Officer 86036
939 2025011522F Akanksha Sharma Nursing Officer 86036
940 2025011596M Akansha Sindhwal Nursing Officer 86036
941 2025011384H Akash Kailas Andhare Nursing Officer 86036
942 2013010247H Alpana Patel Nursing Officer 122534
943 2019011363P Altaf Husain Nursing Officer 102314
944 2025011612Z Aman Gahalot Nursing Officer 86036
945 2001010295B Amandeep Kaur Nursing Officer 135964
946 2007010425E Amandeep Kaur Nursing Officer 135964
947 2009010485K Amandeep Kaur Nursing Officer 132488
948 2012011012P Amandeep Kaur Nursing Officer 125694
949 2025011506V Amandeep Kaur Nursing Officer 86036
950 2025011520L Amandeep Kaur Nursing Officer 86036
951 2007010357C Amanpreet Kaur Nursing Officer 151804
952 2012011002Q Amardeep Kaur Nursing Officer 126234
953 2019010873K Ambika Nursing Officer 102854



954 2025011514A Amisha Sandhu Nursing Officer 86036
955 2019010687L Amit Rajpurohit Nursing Officer 92514
956 2011010404U Amita Bass Nursing Officer 147888
957 2019011417B Amrutharaj R V Nursing Officer 92514
958 2025011430R Anandita Nursing Officer 86036
959 2023010422F Anant Kumar Nursing Officer 95016
960 2015010271I Anchal Kumari Nursing Officer 129732
961 2013010237I Ancy G S Nursing Officer 122534
962 2017010489H Angraj Sharma Nursing Officer 104996
963 2023010450I Anil Kumar Nursing Officer 95556
964 2023010426T Anil Kumar Jat Nursing Officer 95016
965 2012011077U Anita Chandel Nursing Officer 122534
966 2015010186Z Anita Devi Nursing Officer 119216
967 2007010375G Anita Rani Nursing Officer 136504
968 2025011360V Anjali Nursing Officer 86036
969 2025011370U Anjali Nursing Officer 86036
970 2025011582Z Anjali Nursing Officer 86036
971 2014010128G Anjali Kaushik Nursing Officer 136134
972 2025011540J Anju Nursing Officer 86036
973 2025011380T Anju Bala Nursing Officer 86036
974 2023010383D Anju Khanna Nursing Officer 95016
975 2025011343O Anju Prajapati Nursing Officer 86036
976 2009010484N Anju Sharma Nursing Officer 132488
977 2025011306J Ankit Sirohiwal Nursing Officer 86036
978 2025011432L Ankita Nursing Officer 86036
979 2019011298E Ankita Maan Nursing Officer 102854
980 2019011367D Ankur Dillo Nursing Officer 102314
981 2025011886S Ankush Nursing Officer 174845
982 2025011374I Annu Nursing Officer 86036
983 2025011787W Anshika Nursing Officer 86036
984 2025011437W Anshika Anshika Nursing Officer 86036
985 2019010844K Anshu Deep Nursing Officer 102854
986 2012010948O Anu Nursing Officer 125694
987 2007010453H Anu Bala Francis Nursing Officer 69417
988 2007010337E Anu Bharti Nursing Officer 151804
989 2014010287W Anu Devi Nursing Officer 119374
990 2012011034H Anu S Kannala Nursing Officer 140234
991 2009010482T Anupam Thakur Nursing Officer 113918
992 2012010954Z Archana Garla Nursing Officer 125694
993 2023010362I Arif Khan Nursing Officer 95556
994 2023010472A Arihant Ramawat Nursing Officer 95016
995 2025011366D Arshdeep Kaur Nursing Officer 86036
996 2023010368Q Arti Bala Nursing Officer 95016
997 2016010175W Arti Saini Nursing Officer 113370
998 2023010451F Arvind Bairagi Nursing Officer 95016
999 2011010400G Asem Pratima Devi Nursing Officer 132488
1000 2023010397Q Ashish Goswami Nursing Officer 95016
1001 2014010622P Ashok Kumar Nursing Officer 119374
1002 2023010419L Ashok Kumar Saini Nursing Officer 95556
1003 2025011587K Ashok Patel Nursing Officer 86036



1004 2019010737J Asu Ram Bishnoi Nursing Officer 102314
1005 2023010393C Atul Kumar Nursing Officer 95016
1006 2023010555M Atul Kumar Sharma Nursing Officer 95016
1007 2025011300B Avesh Khan Nursing Officer 86036
1008 2017010784B Baisakhi Halder Nursing Officer 90902
1009 2025011864A Bakhshpreet Kaur Nursing Officer 86036
1010 2019010876B Bal Krishana Sharma Nursing Officer 92514
1011 2007010446Z Balbir Kaur Nursing Officer 135964
1012 2012011019U Baljeet Kaur Nursing Officer 140234
1013 2025011513D Baljeet Kaur Nursing Officer 86036
1014 2000010508N Baljinder Kaur Nursing Officer 135964
1015 2007010369V Baljinder Kaur Nursing Officer 135964
1016 2013010213W Baljit Kaur Nursing Officer 136134
1017 2015010237U Baljit Kaur Nursing Officer 116372
1018 2001010222R Balwinder Kaur Nursing Officer 135964
1019 2023010447O Banwari Lal Verma Nursing Officer 95016
1020 2019011318F Bhaga Ram Nursing Officer 102314
1021 2025011532E Bhagwan Kour Nursing Officer 86036
1022 2017011239V Bhanu Prakash Mobarsa Nursing Officer 113350
1023 2019011356H Bhanu Sharma Nursing Officer 102314
1024 2012010966S Bhanwar Lal Meghwal Nursing Officer 125694
1025 2023010556J Bhanwara Ram Nursing Officer 95556
1026 2025011566P Bharat Chaudhary Nursing Officer 86036
1027 2025011404I Bharti Nursing Officer 86036
1028 2025011518O Bhavika Kishmishiya Nursing Officer 86036
1029 2007010437X Bhawani Singh Yadav Nursing Officer 136504
1030 2025011592Y Bhawna Nursing Officer 86036
1031 2025011414H Bheru Lal Nursing Officer 86036
1032 2019011319C Bhupesh Jain Nursing Officer 92514
1033 2007010368Y Bijaya Devi Nursing Officer 136504
1034 2015010183I Bindu Sharma Nursing Officer 119216
1035 2012011020U Bipin John V Nursing Officer 140234
1036 2025011421P Chanchal Kumar Gaur Nursing Officer 86036
1037 2025011539J Chandan Singh Nursing Officer 86036
1038 2019010863L Chandra Nursing Officer 102314
1039 2017010107Q Chetan Choudhary Nursing Officer 108222
1040 2017010306F Chetan Kumar Soni Nursing Officer 84832
1041 2010010686Z Chetan Prakash Nursing Officer 147888
1042 2019011373O Chetna Sharma Nursing Officer 92514
1043 2013010226M Dabkesh Kumar Nursing Officer 116372
1044 2025011548L Danish Aslam Nursing Officer 86036
1045 2025011626M Danish Nazir Nursing Officer 86036
1046 2023010388O Deeksha Nursing Officer 95016
1047 2023010557G Deeksha Saini Nursing Officer 95556
1048 2007010414I Deepak Kumar Nursing Officer 132488
1049 2015011617P Deepak Kumar Nursing Officer 129732
1050 2023010424Z Deepak Malav Nursing Officer 86576
1051 2025011528N Deepanshu Nursing Officer 86036
1052 2013010341S Deepika Bhatia Nursing Officer 123074
1053 2013010333N Deepika Dhiman Nursing Officer 136674



1054 2025011356E Deepika Jangid Nursing Officer 86036
1055 2025011415E Deepika Joyal Nursing Officer 86036
1056 2025011438T Deepika Sharma Nursing Officer 86036
1057 2013010206O Deepmala Singh Nursing Officer 136674
1058 2019010688I Devender Solanki Nursing Officer 102854
1059 2015010486E Devendra Kushwah Nursing Officer 116372
1060 2023010428N Devilal Nursing Officer 95556
1061 2018010848F Dharm Pal Singh Nursing Officer 104996
1062 2017010877M Dharmendra Kumar Nursing Officer 105536
1063 2019010893I Digpal Singh Nursing Officer 102854
1064 2023010488H Dimple Nursing Officer 95016
1065 2025011562B Dimple Aggarwal Nursing Officer 86036
1066 2023010483W Dinesh Kumar Nursing Officer 95016
1067 2019010739D Dinesh Kumar Jain Nursing Officer 102314
1068 2012010977O Dinesh Lawat Nursing Officer 139694
1069 2025011640C Divyanshu Saini Nursing Officer 86036
1070 2025011349W Dropati Budaniya Nursing Officer 86036
1071 2013010369S Durga Lekshmy U K Nursing Officer 122534
1072 2014011002C Durgesh Sharma Nursing Officer 133114
1073 2025011399R Ekta Nursing Officer 86036
1074 2025011552C Ekta Mahich Nursing Officer 86036
1075 2015011257N Ekta Sharma Nursing Officer 116912
1076 2025011405F Esha Khan Nursing Officer 74565
1077 2025011401R Fateh Singh Nursing Officer 86036
1078 2012010968M Gagandeep Kaur Nursing Officer 125694
1079 2023010381J Gajendra Kumar Sharma Nursing Officer 95556
1080 2025011317F Gambhir Singh Nursing Officer 86036
1081 2023010491B Ganesha Ram Nursing Officer 95016
1082 2025011557N Garima Nursing Officer 86036
1083 2025011585Q Garima Nursing Officer 86036
1084 2013010335H Geeta Rani Nursing Officer 122534
1085 2023010401K Geetanjali Nursing Officer 86576
1086 2025011341U Girish Kumar Nursing Officer 86036
1087 2019011300E Girraj Prasad Nursing Officer 92514
1088 2023010429K Girraj Yadav Nursing Officer 95016
1089 2023010379M Gogi Nursing Officer 95016
1090 2025011542D Gopal Krishan Nursing Officer 86036
1091 2019011320C Govind Pratap Verma Nursing Officer 102314
1092 2025011378W Govindbhai Laxmanbhai Chauhan Nursing Officer 86036

1093 2025011419S Gulshan Agrawal Nursing Officer 86036
1094 2012011073G Gunjan Nursing Officer 126234
1095 2007010438U Gurbax Kaur Nursing Officer 133028
1096 2000010505W Gurmeet Kaur Nursing Officer 117394
1097 2007010377A Gurmeet Kaur Nursing Officer 135964
1098 2007010386C Gurmeet Kaur Nursing Officer 151264
1099 2017010551B Gurwinder Kaur Nursing Officer 116376
1100 2025011425D Gyarsi Lal Verma Nursing Officer 86036
1101 2017010317B Hanuman Prasad Sharma Nursing Officer 107682
1102 2014010182S Hardeep Kaur Nursing Officer 122534



1103 2019010732Y Hardeep Kaur Nursing Officer 102314
1104 2025011600G Hardeep Kaur Nursing Officer 86036
1105 2010010699P Hareesh Chandra Mairania Nursing Officer 132488
1106 2012011054F Harigobu Harinathan Nursing Officer 125694
1107 2009010428H Harinder Kaur Nursing Officer 147348
1108 2012010973A Harinder Kaur Nursing Officer 126234
1109 2025011383K Harish Kumar Nursing Officer 86036
1110 2023010371K Harish Kumar Patel Nursing Officer 95016
1111 2012010976R Harjeet Kaur Nursing Officer 126234
1112 2007010352R Harjinder Kaur Nursing Officer 151264
1113 2025011561E Harmeet Singh Nursing Officer 86036
1114 2015011500S Harneev Kaur Saroey Nursing Officer 129732
1115 2001010290Q Harpreet Kaur Nursing Officer 135964
1116 2001010299P Harpreet Kaur Nursing Officer 151804
1117 2013010253S Harpreet Kaur Nursing Officer 136134
1118 2025011416B Harpreet Kaur Nursing Officer 86036
1119 2007010354L Harvinder Kaur Nursing Officer 151264
1120 2015010177X Harwinder Kaur Nursing Officer 135418
1121 2025011576O Hazik Zaffar Nursing Officer 86036
1122 2007010422N Hema Singh Nursing Officer 120870
1123 2023010372H Hemant Kumar Nursing Officer 95016
1124 2019010907Y Hemant Kumar Saini Nursing Officer 102854
1125 2025011301Y Hemant Meghwal Nursing Officer 86036
1126 2013010218H Hemant Rathore Nursing Officer 136134
1127 2025011586N Hershelle Choudhary Nursing Officer 86036
1128 2019010713X Himani Nursing Officer 102854
1129 2025011531H Himanshi Nursing Officer 86036
1130 2023010376V Hira Ram Nursing Officer 95556
1131 2023010467M Hitesh Sharma Nursing Officer 95556
1132 2025011543A Huzyfah Hussain Mantoo Nursing Officer 86036
1133 2025011567M Imran Shafi Mir Nursing Officer 86036
1134 2019011365J Indira Kumari Nursing Officer 88220
1135 2007010418W Indu Bala Nursing Officer 135964
1136 2025011359V Jadhav Yogesh Arun Nursing Officer 86036
1137 2013010437U Jagdeep Kaur Nursing Officer 136134
1138 2012010996P Jagmeet Kaur Nursing Officer 139694
1139 2007010360W Jai Kishan Nursing Officer 135964
1140 2025011549I Jakir Husain Nursing Officer 86036
1141 2017010308Z Jalam Singh Nursing Officer 107682
1142 2025011334M Janib Yousuf Itoo Nursing Officer 86036
1143 2002010770C Jasbir Kaur Nursing Officer 151264
1144 2025011365G Jashanpreet Kaur Nursing Officer 86036
1145 2023010438M Jasmine Pathania Nursing Officer 95016
1146 2019011068V Jasna A Nursing Officer 102314
1147 2007010392N Jaspreet Kaur Nursing Officer 151264
1148 2007010456Y Jaspreet Kaur Nursing Officer 133028
1149 2023010468J Jaspreet Kaur Nursing Officer 95556
1150 2007010460P Jasvir Kaur Nursing Officer 151804
1151 2007010454E Jaswant Singh Shekhawat Nursing Officer 69417
1152 2001010291N Jaswinder Kaur Nursing Officer 151264



1153 2014010107L Jaswinder Kaur Nursing Officer 121040
1154 2007010434G Jatinder Kaur Nursing Officer 69417
1155 2013010031O Jatinder Kaur Nursing Officer 139694
1156 2023010471D Jees L Benny Nursing Officer 95016
1157 2023010434Y Jeet Ram Choudhary Nursing Officer 95016
1158 2025011433I Jeetendra Kumar Nursing Officer 86036
1159 2015010246W Jeevan Jyoti Nursing Officer 129732
1160 2009010462V Jitendra Singh Kanawat Nursing Officer 133028
1161 2023010387R Jitesh Kumar Dadheech Nursing Officer 95016
1162 2015010187W Joselin Nursing Officer 116372
1163 2019010766J Jyoti Nursing Officer 102854
1164 2025011563Y Jyoti Bharti Nursing Officer 86036
1165 2025011368X Jyoti Nandal Nursing Officer 86036
1166 2019010405N Jyoti Rawal Nursing Officer 102854
1167 2023010360O Jyoti Sanwariya Nursing Officer 95016
1168 2017011005Y Kabul Chand Rawat Nursing Officer 113350
1169 2025011314O Kailash Sharma Nursing Officer 86036
1170 2025011420S Kajal Sehrawat Nursing Officer 83759
1171 2011010408I Kalpana Nursing Officer 132488
1172 2023010417R Kalpit Sharma Nursing Officer 86036
1173 2025011865X Kamalesh Sheshma Nursing Officer 86036
1174 2013010250B Kamaljit Kaur Nursing Officer 136134
1175 2015010323A Kamalpreet Kaur Nursing Officer 116372
1176 2025011327E Kamalpreet Kaur Nursing Officer 86036
1177 2025011329Y Kamanya Nursing Officer 86036
1178 2013010298Z Kamlesh Kumhar Nursing Officer 122534
1179 2014010434W Kamlesh Thakur Nursing Officer 132574
1180 2023010485Q Kamlesh Thakur Nursing Officer 95556
1181 2025011525W Kanchan Nursing Officer 86036
1182 2025011545U Kanchan Nursing Officer 86036
1183 2015010480W Kanwalpreet Kaur Nursing Officer 102278
1184 2025011377Z Kapil Nursing Officer 86036
1185 2015010450Z Karamdeep Nursing Officer 116912
1186 2023010477L Karan Singh Yadav Nursing Officer 95016
1187 2012010983Z Kavita Chawla Nursing Officer 126234
1188 2014010114T Kavita Kumari Nursing Officer 122534
1189 2013010220E Kavita Yadav Nursing Officer 125378
1190 2025011429R Kazi Moin Nursing Officer 86036
1191 2025011537P Kehkashan Mohi Ud Din Nursing Officer 86036
1192 2017010486Q Keshav Parashar Nursing Officer 116376
1193 2023010480F Khem Singh Saini Nursing Officer 95016
1194 2025011426A Khemchand Mehra Nursing Officer 86036
1195 2025011338A Khulesh Chand Nursing Officer 86036
1196 2025011599D Khushboo Kadam Nursing Officer 83168
1197 2025011601D Kiran Anuragi Nursing Officer 86036
1198 2025011361S Kiran Jat Nursing Officer 86036
1199 2025011571D Kishan Lal Meghwal Nursing Officer 86036
1200 2008010505S Kishor Singh Nursing Officer 133028
1201 2017010118M Komal Nursing Officer 119942
1202 2025011313R Komal Nursing Officer 86036



1203 2025011395D Komal Nursing Officer 86036
1204 2025011550I Komal Nursing Officer 86036
1205 2023010364C Komal Kumari Nursing Officer 95016
1206 2009010427K Komal Vasudeva Nursing Officer 147348
1207 2013010161E Krishan Kumar Nursing Officer 136134
1208 2019010744R Krishn Avatar Sharma Nursing Officer 92514
1209 2019010941M Krishna Kant Dixit Nursing Officer 93054
1210 2023010493V Krishna Kant Gayari Nursing Officer 95016
1211 2007010393K Kuldeep Kaur Nursing Officer 136504
1212 2023010432E Kuldeep Sharma Nursing Officer 95016
1213 2017011080F Kuldeep Singh Rathour Nursing Officer 113350
1214 2025011625P Kumari Khushboo Nursing Officer 86036
1215 2015010198S Kumari Manju Nursing Officer 129471
1216 2025011511J Kumari Priyanka Nursing Officer 86036
1217 2012010949L Kumod Yadav Nursing Officer 125694
1218 2023010367T Kunika Sharma Nursing Officer 95016
1219 2023010462B Kushal Kumari Nursing Officer 95016
1220 2019011191G Laduram Panwar Nursing Officer 102314
1221 2025011512G Lalit Kumar Nursing Officer 86036
1222 2013010339V Laxmi Narayan Nursing Officer 123074
1223 2013010740T Linumol Babu Nursing Officer 119374
1224 2019011317I Lokesh Kumar Tiwari Nursing Officer 92514
1225 2012011021R Lokesh Parashar Nursing Officer 126234
1226 2025011521I Lokesh Saini Nursing Officer 86036
1227 2012010998J Lovenoor Kaur Nursing Officer 125694
1228 2015011501P Lucky Sharma Nursing Officer 116372
1229 2015010202M Madhubala Nursing Officer 129192
1230 2025011331V Maffuz Ahmed Nursing Officer 86036
1231 2014010391G Mahender Chaneja Nursing Officer 129192
1232 2023010475R Mahendra Dewasi Nursing Officer 95016
1233 2007010419T Mahendra Kumar Bhati Nursing Officer 136504
1234 2023010445U Mahendra Kumar Yadav Nursing Officer 95556
1235 2023010408P Mahendra Parihar Nursing Officer 95556
1236 2025011535V Mahi Tomar Nursing Officer 86036
1237 2025011413K Mahima Arya Nursing Officer 86036
1238 2025011412N Mahima Joshi Nursing Officer 86036
1239 2017010098L Maitri Sharma Nursing Officer 119402
1240 2001010229W Mamta Monga Nursing Officer 151804
1241 2000010294L Mamta Sharma Nursing Officer 151264
1242 2025011526T Mamta Verma Nursing Officer 86036
1243 2007010388W Mandeep Kaur Nursing Officer 151804
1244 2009010465M Mandeep Kaur Nursing Officer 133028
1245 2013010132E Mandeep Kaur Nursing Officer 136134
1246 2025011594S Mandeep Kaur Nursing Officer 63093
1247 2023010392F Mangi Lal Nursing Officer 95016
1248 2025011402O Manika Galwa Nursing Officer 86036
1249 2015011762S Maninder Kaur Nursing Officer 129192
1250 2025011516U Manish Nursing Officer 86036
1251 2023010394Z Manish Kumar Bilonia Nursing Officer 86036
1252 2019011321Z Manisha Chauhan Nursing Officer 102314



1253 2014010132X Manjeet Kaur Nursing Officer 136134
1254 2014010116N Manjit Kaur Nursing Officer 122534
1255 2015010282E Manjit Kaur Nursing Officer 129192
1256 2007010361T Manjit Kumari Nursing Officer 135964
1257 2013010156Q Manjot Kaur Nursing Officer 136134
1258 2019011414K Manju Nursing Officer 102314
1259 2013010158K Manju Bala Nursing Officer 122534
1260 2008010506P Manju Kalsia Nursing Officer 132488
1261 2001010288T Manju Sharma Nursing Officer 136504
1262 2023010375Y Manoj Kumar Nursing Officer 95556
1263 2019010871Q Manoj Kumar Sharma Nursing Officer 102854
1264 2019011400X Manoj M Nursing Officer 102314
1265 2012010947R Manorma Jamwal Nursing Officer 125694
1266 2011010406O Manpreet Kaur Nursing Officer 132488
1267 2015010247T Manpreet Kaur Nursing Officer 129192
1268 2019011372R Manpreet Kaur Nursing Officer 102854
1269 2025011627J Manpreet Kaur Nursing Officer 86036
1270 2017011001K Manprit Singh Nursing Officer 102310
1271 2025011424G Mansi Nursing Officer 86036
1272 2025011544X Mansi Nursing Officer 86036
1273 2025011590E Mansi Nursing Officer 86036
1274 2025011335J Mansi Sharma Nursing Officer 86036
1275 2025011392M Manvi Nursing Officer 86036
1276 2001010232Q Mary Amala Nursing Officer 136504
1277 2025011339X Mashook Ahmad Malik Nursing Officer 86036
1278 2019011364M Maya Devi Nursing Officer 102314
1279 2023010443A Mayank Sharma Nursing Officer 95016
1280 2025011376C Medhavi Sharma Nursing Officer 86036
1281 2001010233N Meenu Nursing Officer 135964
1282 2025011801P Meenu Nursing Officer 86036
1283 2014010110F Meenu Kumari Nursing Officer 119374
1284 2023010484T Menka Nursing Officer 95016
1285 2014010109F Menka Rani Nursing Officer 136674
1286 2015010203J Minakashi Nursing Officer 129192
1287 2015010178U Minakshi Nursing Officer 122218
1288 2001010220X Minakshi Mattu Nursing Officer 136504
1289 2025011551F Mohammad Owais Tantray Nursing Officer 86036
1290 2023010469G Mohammed Saif Nursing Officer 95556
1291 2023010453Z Mohd Juber Nursing Officer 95016
1292 2023010430K Mohit Choudhary Nursing Officer 95016
1293 2025011574U Monika Nursing Officer 86036
1294 2017010143Y Monika Bhardwaj Nursing Officer 101282
1295 2015010205D Monika Devi Nursing Officer 116912
1296 2023010482Z Monika Kanav Nursing Officer 95016
1297 2025011538M Monu Nursing Officer 86036
1298 2023010513W Monu Kumar Saini Nursing Officer 95556
1299 2019010765M Moorti Bishnoi Nursing Officer 102314
1300 2023010125R Mukesh Singh Nursing Officer 95016
1301 2025011577L Muneeb Ur Reyaz Nursing Officer 86036
1302 2013010802K Munesh Kumar Yadav Nursing Officer 123074



1303 2023010455T Murlidhar Nursing Officer 95556
1304 2025011410T Muskan Kumari Nursing Officer 86036
1305 2025011340X Naik Younis Majeed Nursing Officer 86036
1306 2025011351T Namrta Nursing Officer 86036
1307 2023010399K Narendra Solanki Nursing Officer 95016
1308 2025011861J Narendra Yadav Nursing Officer 86036
1309 2023010431H Naresh Kumar Nursing Officer 95016
1310 2025011777X Naval Kishor Nursing Officer 86036
1311 2013010742N Navdeep Bharti Nursing Officer 136134
1312 2009010474O Navdeep Kaur Nursing Officer 132488
1313 2013010021P Navdeep Kaur Nursing Officer 126234
1314 2023010395W Navin Chawla Nursing Officer 95556
1315 2013010439O Navjinder Kaur Nursing Officer 136134
1316 2012010982C Navjot Kaur Nursing Officer 125694
1317 2025011621B Navjot Kaur Nursing Officer 86036
1318 2012010974X Navneet Kaur Nursing Officer 107440
1319 2014010115Q Navneet Kaur Nursing Officer 122534
1320 2012010969J Navneet Kaur Neetu Nursing Officer 125694
1321 2023010398N Navratan Yadav Nursing Officer 95016
1322 2015010199P Neelam Dwivedi Nursing Officer 129192
1323 2023010479F Neeraj Garg Nursing Officer 95556
1324 2019010736M Neeraj Kumar Nursing Officer 92514
1325 2023010463Y Neeraj Kumar Chopra Nursing Officer 95016
1326 2023010427Q Neeraj Kumar Sain Nursing Officer 95016
1327 2025011352Q Neeraj Rai Nursing Officer 86036
1328 2014010288T Neetu Nursing Officer 136134
1329 2015010234D Neha Nursing Officer 116372
1330 2025011379T Neha Nursing Officer 86036
1331 2025011389S Neha Nursing Officer 86036
1332 2025011382N Neha Phogat Nursing Officer 86036
1333 2013010013K Neha Sharma Nursing Officer 140234
1334 2017010488K Neha Sharma Nursing Officer 104996
1335 2023010407S Neha Thakur Nursing Officer 95556
1336 2025011385E Neha Thakur Nursing Officer 86036
1337 2025011372O Nepal Singh Nursing Officer 86036
1338 2025011417Y Nidhi Nursing Officer 86036
1339 2013010329W Nikhil Maliwal Nursing Officer 123074
1340 2023010466P Nilesh Kumar Nursing Officer 95016
1341 2013010210F Nirmal Nursing Officer 136674
1342 2001010304G Nirmala James Nursing Officer 135964
1343 2001010292K Nirmaljeet Kaur Nursing Officer 136504
1344 2025011604U Nisha Nursing Officer 86036
1345 2012010981F Nisha Devi Nursing Officer 125694
1346 2015010194E Nisha Devi Nursing Officer 129192
1347 2017010140H Nisha Rani Nursing Officer 105308
1348 2014010380K Nisha Sharma Nursing Officer 133114
1349 2015010190Q Nisha Sharma Nursing Officer 129192
1350 2015010513N Nitesh Gaur Nursing Officer 116912
1351 2023010361L Nitin Sharma Nursing Officer 95016
1352 2025011337D Owais Hassan Nursing Officer 86036



1353 2023010374B Palvinder Nursing Officer 95016
1354 2012011006E Pankaj Rani Nursing Officer 110600
1355 2025011364J Pankaj Sharma Nursing Officer 86036
1356 2009010481W Pannureet Kaur Nursing Officer 147348
1357 2011010403X Paramdeep Kaur Nursing Officer 132488
1358 2009010448F Pardeep Dean Nursing Officer 132488
1359 2007010433J Pardeep Kaur Nursing Officer 135964
1360 2025011595P Parmar Hitendrakumar Danabhai Nursing Officer 86036

1361 2007010358Z Parminder Kaur Nursing Officer 136504
1362 2009010469A Parminder Kaur Nursing Officer 133028
1363 2012010965V Parminder Kaur Nursing Officer 126234
1364 2013010201D Parminder Kaur Nursing Officer 136134
1365 2025011519L Parminder Singh Nursing Officer 86036
1366 2017010180D Partap Singh Nursing Officer 107682
1367 2015010451W Parveen Nursing Officer 115098
1368 2015010272F Parvinder Kaur Nursing Officer 129732
1369 2011010413W Pawan Kumar Saini Nursing Officer 132488
1370 2019010811W Payal Nursing Officer 102854
1371 2015010453Q Payal Katoch Nursing Officer 129192
1372 2013011344E Pinki Yadav Nursing Officer 136674
1373 2017011002H Pinky Rani Nursing Officer 92209
1374 2025011375F Piroj Shindhe Nursing Officer 86036
1375 2019010694T Pooja Nursing Officer 102314
1376 2023010605K Pooja Nursing Officer 95016
1377 2013010216N Pooja Kumari Nursing Officer 136674
1378 2025011305M Pooja Kumari Meghwal Nursing Officer 86036
1379 2007010426B Poonam Nursing Officer 151264
1380 2013010343M Poonam Nursing Officer 136134
1381 2009010475L Poonam Bhullar Nursing Officer 132488
1382 2023010489E Poonam Malik Nursing Officer 95556
1383 2025011350W Poonam Thakur Nursing Officer 86036
1384 2001010225I Poonam Verma Nursing Officer 135964
1385 2007010381R Prabhjot Kaur Nursing Officer 151804
1386 2007010387Z Pradeep Kumar Saini Nursing Officer 135964
1387 2019010997P Pradeep Sharma Nursing Officer 102314
1388 2013010225P Prahlad Nursing Officer 122534
1389 2019011401U Prahlad Singh Chouhan Nursing Officer 92514
1390 2012011014J Prajina A V Nursing Officer 125694
1391 2025011588H Prakash Joshi Nursing Officer 86036
1392 2025011553Z Pramod Kumar Banjare Nursing Officer 86036
1393 2019011299B Pramod Kumar Leel Nursing Officer 92514
1394 2007010351U Pratap Singh Nursing Officer 151804
1395 2025011311X Pratibha Kumari Nursing Officer 86036
1396 2012011064E Pratima Sachdeva Nursing Officer 139694
1397 2023010492Y Praveen Kumar Nursing Officer 95016
1398 2023010494S Praveen Kumar Nursing Officer 95556
1399 2012011135X Praveen Kumar Bundel Nursing Officer 139694
1400 2019010971J Praveen Vishnoi Nursing Officer 102854
1401 2012011028W Preet Kaur Nursing Officer 140234



1402 2025011503E Preeti Nursing Officer 86036
1403 2025011409T Preeti Dhami Nursing Officer 86036
1404 2019010872N Prem Prakash Nursing Officer 102314
1405 2013010153Z Pretee Priya Nursing Officer 123074
1406 2025011367A Priti Thakur Nursing Officer 86036
1407 2025011323Q Priya Nursing Officer 86036
1408 2013010525U Priya Bhatia Nursing Officer 122534
1409 2019011358B Priyanka Nursing Officer 102854
1410 2025011422M Priyanka Chaudhary Nursing Officer 86036
1411 2019011408Z Priyanka Sharma Nursing Officer 101314
1412 2015010201P Priyanka Shekhawat Nursing Officer 129732
1413 2019010715R Priyanka Thakur Nursing Officer 102314
1414 2025011321W Priyanshu Saini Nursing Officer 86036
1415 2015010204G Puja Nursing Officer 129732
1416 2023010366W Pushpendra Singh Nursing Officer 95556
1417 2014010382E Pushpinder Kaur Nursing Officer 136674
1418 2025011427X Rachna Devi Nursing Officer 86036
1419 2007010424H Rachna Koundal Nursing Officer 136504
1420 2019010697K Radha Kumhar Nursing Officer 92514
1421 2025011560H Rahul Nursing Officer 86036
1422 2013010214T Rahul Bhatti Nursing Officer 123074
1423 2025011575R Rahul Kumar Jatav Nursing Officer 86036
1424 2025011322T Raj Kumar Kajala Nursing Officer 86036
1425 2001010293H Raj Pal Nursing Officer 135964
1426 2015010660K Rajani Sharma Nursing Officer 116372
1427 2019011370X Rajat Nursing Officer 92514
1428 2017010106T Rajat Bala Nursing Officer 119942
1429 2007010382O Rajbir Kaur Nursing Officer 151264
1430 2007010440R Rajendra Kumar Nursing Officer 132488
1431 2012011009V Rajendra Kumar Nursing Officer 125694
1432 2017010104Z Rajendra Prasad Prajapat Nursing Officer 116916
1433 2007010356F Rajesh Chaudhary Nursing Officer 143972
1434 2007010420T Rajesh Dass Nursing Officer 136504
1435 2023010423C Rajesh Kumar Nursing Officer 95016
1436 2013010008W Rajesh Kumar Shyoran Nursing Officer 123074
1437 2023010143V Rajesh Kumhar Nursing Officer 95016
1438 2007010439R Rajni Nursing Officer 135964
1439 2025011316I Raju Sharma Nursing Officer 86036
1440 2013010163Y Rajveer Yadav Nursing Officer 122534
1441 2007010412O Rajwant Kaur Nursing Officer 69417
1442 2000010500L Rajwinder Kaur Nursing Officer 135964
1443 2014010111C Rakesh Kaur Saini Nursing Officer 136134
1444 2023010464V Rakesh Kumar Jangid Nursing Officer 95556
1445 2023010416U Rakesh Kumar Yadav Nursing Officer 95016
1446 2017010119J Rakesh Saini Nursing Officer 107682
1447 2025011428U Rakhi Nursing Officer 86036
1448 2012011053I Rakhy Francis Nursing Officer 140234
1449 2013010221B Ram Mukesh Gochar Nursing Officer 122534
1450 2007010423K Ram Pratap Sharma Nursing Officer 136504
1451 2009010467G Raman Thori Nursing Officer 133028



1452 2007010383L Ramandeep Kaur Nursing Officer 151264
1453 2007010385F Ramanjyoti Nursing Officer 135964
1454 2007010370V Ramanpreet Nursing Officer 151804
1455 2025011505Y Ramanpreet Kaur Nursing Officer 86036
1456 2025011760T Ramanpreet Kaur Nursing Officer 86036
1457 2013010147O Ramchandra Yadav Nursing Officer 122534
1458 2023010409M Ramesh Kumar Nursing Officer 95016
1459 2023010473X Ramjan Nursing Officer 95556
1460 2007010376D Ranjana Nursing Officer 136504
1461 2017010142B Ranjna Kumari Nursing Officer 119942
1462 2023010433B Ravi Kumar Nursing Officer 93392
1463 2025011515X Ravi Shankar Sharma Nursing Officer 86036
1464 2023010490E Ravindra Ancodiya Nursing Officer 95556
1465 2025011328B Reena Nursing Officer 86036
1466 2007010447W Reena Sharma Nursing Officer 135964
1467 2019010843N Reeta Kumari Nursing Officer 102854
1468 2007010355I Reetu Deepika Nursing Officer 151264
1469 2013010211C Rekha Nursing Officer 136674
1470 2025011355H Rekha Rana Nursing Officer 86036
1471 2013010248E Rekha Rani Nursing Officer 119374
1472 2025011620E Renu Nursing Officer 86036
1473 2025011431O Renu Sharma Nursing Officer 86036
1474 2023010607E Resham Singh Nursing Officer 95556
1475 2016010290C Reshma Mishra Nursing Officer 125810
1476 2025011407Z Richa Nursing Officer 86036
1477 2025011530K Ridhi Kapoor Nursing Officer 86036
1478 2012011007B Rita Faltu Nursing Officer 125694
1479 2001010289Q Rita Rani Nursing Officer 135964
1480 2025011411Q Ritu Nursing Officer 86036
1481 2009010483Q Ritu Kashyap Nursing Officer 132488
1482 2013010438R Robina John Nursing Officer 122534
1483 2025011363M Rohan Ramsey Nursing Officer 86036
1484 2013010796W Rohit Nursing Officer 123074
1485 2023010436S Rohit Kumar Sharma Nursing Officer 95016
1486 2025011584T Roop Kishor Nursing Officer 86036
1487 2013010194S Roshani Yadav Nursing Officer 136134
1488 2025011598G Roshni Rai Nursing Officer 86036
1489 2012010995S Ruchika Chumber Nursing Officer 121040
1490 2013010047V Ruma Sharma Nursing Officer 126234
1491 2007010350X Rupinder Kaur Nursing Officer 135964
1492 2013010348X Rupinder Kaur Nursing Officer 136674
1493 2015010240O Rupinder Kaur Dhillon Nursing Officer 129192
1494 2017010064A Sachin Kumar Gaur Nursing Officer 104996
1495 2025011556Q Sachin Kumar Pathak Nursing Officer 83759
1496 2007010366E Sachin Sampson Nursing Officer 135964
1497 2025011504B Sadhvi Sharma Nursing Officer 86036
1498 2025011345I Saika John Nursing Officer 86036
1499 2019011360Y Sajjanpal Singh Nursing Officer 102314
1500 2025011400U Sakshi Gupta Nursing Officer 86036
1501 2025011302V Sana Afrin Nursing Officer 86036



1502 2017010426W Sandeep Kataria Nursing Officer 104996
1503 2012010978L Sandeep Kaur Nursing Officer 140234
1504 2013010014H Sandeep Kaur Nursing Officer 139694
1505 2014010117K Sandeep Kaur Nursing Officer 136134
1506 2023010470G Sandeep Kumar Kumawat Nursing Officer 95556
1507 2017010112E Sandeep Kumar Yadav Nursing Officer 119402
1508 2013010165S Sandeep Kumawat Nursing Officer 123074
1509 2007010391Q Sandhya Rani Nursing Officer 136504
1510 2009010478C Sangeeta Rani Nursing Officer 147348
1511 2013010155T Sanjay Prajapat Nursing Officer 122534
1512 2014010133U Sanjeev Kumar Nursing Officer 133114
1513 2025011529K Sanjiv Kumar Nursing Officer 86036
1514 2025011369U Sanjna Nursing Officer 86036
1515 2012010967P Santosh Kumar Kumawat Nursing Officer 125694
1516 2025011303S Sapna Negi Nursing Officer 86036
1517 2025011517R Sapna Rodhiyal Nursing Officer 86036
1518 2025011342R Saqib Bashir Nursing Officer 86036
1519 2011010402A Sarabjeet Kaur Nursing Officer 147348
1520 2001010296Y Sarabjit Kaur Nursing Officer 135964
1521 2013010801N Sarbjit Kaur Nursing Officer 136674
1522 2017010783E Sareeta Nursing Officer 116376
1523 2015010195B Sarika Sharma Nursing Officer 116912
1524 2025011398U Sarita Nursing Officer 86036
1525 2025011569G Sarita Nursing Officer 86036
1526 2019010808C Sarita Kumawat Nursing Officer 102854
1527 2019011412Q Saroj Saini Nursing Officer 101314
1528 2007010451N Satinder Kaur Nursing Officer 147888
1529 2009010470A Satinder Kaur Nursing Officer 133028
1530 2025011863D Satwinder Kaur Nursing Officer 86036
1531 2007010450Q Saudamini Nursing Officer 69417
1532 2025011309A Saurabh Nursing Officer 86036
1533 2019010892L Savita Nursing Officer 102314
1534 2019010912M Savita Nursing Officer 102314
1535 2011010401D Savita Bashir Masih Nursing Officer 147348
1536 2013010157N Savita Devi Nursing Officer 122534
1537 2007010443I Savita Kalirawha Nursing Officer 151264
1538 2025011353N Savita Negi Nursing Officer 86036
1539 2023010382G Shabnam Sharma Nursing Officer 95556
1540 2023010456Q Shahrukh Bilal Nursing Officer 95016
1541 2025011572A Shalini Nursing Officer 86036
1542 2012011001T Shalu Bagri Nursing Officer 126234
1543 2013010207L Shankar Lal Jogi Nursing Officer 123074
1544 2017010110K Sharanjit Kaur Nursing Officer 119018
1545 2007010372P Sharnjit Kaur Nursing Officer 135964
1546 2008010507M Sharnjit Kaur Nursing Officer 133028
1547 2015011616S Shashi Thakur Nursing Officer 116372
1548 2019011369X Sheela Thakur Nursing Officer 102854
1549 2025011509M Sheetal Panwar Nursing Officer 86036
1550 2023010400N Shikha Devi Nursing Officer 95016
1551 2023010481C Shishram Ola Nursing Officer 95016



1552 2013010159H Shiv Kumar Nursing Officer 122534
1553 2023010476O Shiv Prasad Regar Nursing Officer 95016
1554 2025011573X Shivali Sharma Nursing Officer 86036
1555 2023010406V Shivani Kanwar Nursing Officer 95016
1556 2025011318C Shivani Raj Nursing Officer 86036
1557 2012011075A Shobha Rani Nursing Officer 139694
1558 2025011502H Shreya Negi Nursing Officer 86036
1559 2023010496M Shweta Sharma Nursing Officer 95016
1560 2023010446R Shyam Lal Nursing Officer 95016
1561 2023010386U Shyam Sunder Nursing Officer 95016
1562 2025011394G Simakesha Manhas Nursing Officer 86036
1563 2019011301B Simran Nursing Officer 102854
1564 2025011348Z Simran Nursing Officer 86036
1565 2025011307G Simran Selwal Nursing Officer 86036
1566 2025011570G Simran Sharma Nursing Officer 86036
1567 2025011602A Simran Sharma Nursing Officer 86036
1568 2012010972D Simranjit Kaur Nursing Officer 125694
1569 2013010019S Simranjit Kaur Nursing Officer 140234
1570 2015010184F Simrat Kaur Nursing Officer 129192
1571 2023010437P Sita Devi Nursing Officer 79922
1572 2014010239V Sofia James Nursing Officer 119914
1573 2023010396T Sonali Malik Nursing Officer 66828
1574 2017010557J Sonali Surya Nursing Officer 116376
1575 2015010458B Sonam Kumari Nursing Officer 116372
1576 2019010952I Sonia Nursing Officer 93054
1577 2007010359W Sonia Khurana Nursing Officer 135964
1578 2015010196Y Sonia Thakur Nursing Officer 116912
1579 2014010289Q Sonika Nursing Officer 133114
1580 2012011063H Soniya Yougin Nursing Officer 139694
1581 2023010414A Sonu Bai Nursing Officer 80922
1582 2025011589E Sparsh Athwal Nursing Officer 86036
1583 2012011027Z Sreeja K Nursing Officer 126234
1584 2025011546R Srishti Parmar Nursing Officer 86036
1585 2019010972G Subhash Chand Gurjar Nursing Officer 102854
1586 2007010417Z Subhash Chander Nursing Officer 129012
1587 2007010455B Subhash Pal Yadav Nursing Officer 132488
1588 2023010465S Sudesh Yadav Nursing Officer 95556
1589 2025011358Y Sujal Nursing Officer 86036
1590 2013010154W Sukhdeep Kaur Nursing Officer 122534
1591 2013011286B Sukhpreet Kaur Nursing Officer 136674
1592 2007010353O Sukhwinder Kaur Nursing Officer 136504
1593 2012011018X Sulakshana Devi Salvi Nursing Officer 139694
1594 2023010378P Suman Nursing Officer 95556
1595 2015011759Y Suman Bala Nursing Officer 129192
1596 2007010457V Suman Lata Nursing Officer 147348
1597 2017010135T Sumeet Kumar Nursing Officer 107682
1598 2025011346F Sumit Kayasth Nursing Officer 86036
1599 2015010181O Sumit Kumar Nursing Officer 132036
1600 2007010373M Sunaina Nursing Officer 151264
1601 2025011536S Sunena Malik Nursing Officer 86036



1602 2025011320Z Sunil Behal Nursing Officer 86036
1603 2019010698H Sunil Borana Nursing Officer 102854
1604 2019011188M Sunil Kumar Nursing Officer 102314
1605 2025011580F Sunil Kumar Nursing Officer 86036
1606 2019010712A Sunil Mahiya Nursing Officer 102314
1607 2012010971G Sunita Vaid Nursing Officer 126234
1608 2017010103C Suraj Kataria Nursing Officer 89902
1609 2019010734S Surendra Choudhary Nursing Officer 102314
1610 2008010503Y Surendra Singh Nursing Officer 133028
1611 2013010219E Surgyan Yadav Nursing Officer 123074
1612 2000010497O Surinder Kaur Nursing Officer 151264
1613 2001010218A Surinder Kaur Nursing Officer 135964
1614 2014011491U Surya Prakash Kumawat Nursing Officer 119374
1615 2025011527Q Susheel Kumar Nursing Officer 86036
1616 2013010198G Sushma Yadav Nursing Officer 93195
1617 2025011418V Sushmita Kumari Nursing Officer 86036
1618 2019011366G Swati Bhatia Nursing Officer 102314
1619 2025011308D Tamanna Nursing Officer 86036
1620 2025011408W Tamanna Nursing Officer 86036
1621 2025011568J Tanuj Rawat Nursing Officer 86036
1622 2012011011S Tanveer Kaur Nursing Officer 139694
1623 2013010223V Tarandeep Kaur Nursing Officer 136134
1624 2015010454N Tarnveer Singh Nursing Officer 129732
1625 2023010478I Tarun Kumar Sharma Nursing Officer 95016
1626 2019011407C Teena V Chacko Nursing Officer 102314
1627 2023010435V Tejas Soni Nursing Officer 95016
1628 2023010457N Tulcha Ram Nursing Officer 95016
1629 2025011362P Tushar Bhatnagar Nursing Officer 63093
1630 2025011578I Ubaid Ahmad Khan Nursing Officer 86036
1631 2025011434F Ujala Arya Nursing Officer 86036
1632 2025011347C Umang Chajlana Nursing Officer 86036
1633 2025011330Y Umar Ahmad Bhat Nursing Officer 86036
1634 2025011310A Umar Nazir Nursing Officer 86036
1635 2025011555T Umer Fayaz Nursing Officer 86036
1636 2025011406C Usha Nursing Officer 86036
1637 2017010421L Vandana Sharma Nursing Officer 116376
1638 2025011357B Vandana Vandana Nursing Officer 86036
1639 2011010410F Vanita Nursing Officer 132488
1640 2023010390L Varsha Soni Nursing Officer 95016
1641 2025011403L Vasu Dev Shrotriya Nursing Officer 86036
1642 2019010403T Veda Kumari Nursing Officer 102314
1643 2025011641Z Versha Nursing Officer 86036
1644 2007010448T Vijay Kumar Nursing Officer 125694
1645 2023010497J Vijay Kumar Nursing Officer 95016
1646 2023010413D Vijay Prakash Ujjawal Nursing Officer 95556
1647 2025011312U Vikas Jangid Nursing Officer 86036
1648 2015010185C Vikas Kumar Nursing Officer 116372
1649 2023010380M Vikash Yadav Nursing Officer 95556
1650 2007010444F Vimal Yadav Nursing Officer 129012
1651 2011010405R Vinay Nursing Officer 147348



1652 2007010374J Vineet Lyall Nursing Officer 151804
1653 2025011396A Vinita Nursing Officer 86036
1654 2023010411J Vinod Kumar Yadav Nursing Officer 95016
1655 2023010384A Virendra Singh Nursing Officer 95016
1656 2025011315L Vishal Sharma Nursing Officer 86036
1657 2007010384I W Shanta Devi Nursing Officer 151804
1658 2007010365H Waris Nursing Officer 129012
1659 2025011333P Yachika Rathour Nursing Officer 86036
1660 2025011559H Yaksh Kumar Vatsal Nursing Officer 86036
1661 2025011397X Yashika Nursing Officer 86036
1662 2013010307E Yashu Kumari Nursing Officer 136674
1663 2017010422I Yashwant Kumar Tak Nursing Officer 104996
1664 2023010369N Yogendra Sharma Nursing Officer 95016
1665 2023010418O Yogesh Nursing Officer 95016
1666 2025011583W Yogesh Dadhich Nursing Officer 86036
1667 2019011361V Yogesh Kushwah Nursing Officer 93054
1668 2019011316L Yogesh Sain Nursing Officer 102314
1669 2023010385X Yudhishthar Tiwaree Nursing Officer 95016
1670 2025011554W Yugneet Kaur Kalsi Nursing Officer 86036
1671 2025011754I Zubair Ahmad Shah Nursing Officer 86036
1672 2025011344L Zubair Ul Islam Nursing Officer 86036
1673 2001010224L Geeta Thapar Nursing Tutor 151264
1674 1997010456F Harpreet Kaur Nursing Tutor 147182
1675 1997010762V Inderjeet Kaur Nursing Tutor 168352
1676 2017010492B Dhanmaya Budhamagar OTA Grade II 47760
1677 2017010073C Gurpreet Kaur OTA Grade II 100504
1678 2017011067M Priyanka OTA Grade II 47760
1679 2017010090J Vasudha Singh OTA Grade II 80790
1680 2022010655M Gurwinder Singh Peon 37488
1681 1994010385H Ashok Kumar Personnal Assistant 91544
1682 1994010383N Mahesh Dutt Personnal Assistant 148256
1683 1992010404Z Promilla Personnal Assistant 186828
1684 1994010386E Sanjiv Bali Personnal Assistant 139882
1685 2014010149B Alka Sinhmar Pharmacy Officer 113320
1686 2001010255F Bharti Rawat Pharmacy Officer 136282
1687 2002010605B Desh Deepak Sethi Pharmacy Officer 121862
1688 1997010522N Jaswinder Kaur Pharmacy Officer 128814
1689 2001010256C Jatinder Singh Pharmacy Officer 136282
1690 1997010525E Kuldeep Kaur Pharmacy Officer 148208
1691 1996010385T Manjeet Kaur Pharmacy Officer 156752
1692 2001010254I Monika Verma Pharmacy Officer 136282
1693 1997010598O Neelam Rani Pharmacy Officer 144114
1694 2002010604E Neetu Verma Pharmacy Officer 121862
1695 2014010187D Nisha Rani Pharmacy Officer 110170
1696 1997010597R Pardeep Saluja Pharmacy Officer 144114
1697 2008010513X Ravinder Kumar Pharmacy Officer 126492
1698 2002010606Y Satinder Parkash Pharmacy Officer 121862
1699 1997010529S Satnam Pharmacy Officer 131658
1700 2002010603H Vijay Laxmi Pharmacy Officer 136282
1701 1993010339H Gupteshwar Dash Photographer 156946



1702 1996010643I Papu Lal Plaster Technician 106022
1703 1992010367R Anil Kumar Moudgil Private Secretary 204446
1704 1992010400L Sunil Kumar Saini Private Secretary 204446
1705 2003010212E Anita S Malhotra Professor 377490
1706 1998010365H Ashok K Attri Professor 412466
1707 1999010242S Jasbinder Kaur Professor 377490
1708 1998010357C Kanchan Kapoor Professor 382604
1709 2000010301W Naveen Krishan Goel Professor 377490
1710 2003010203C Parmanand Gupta Professor 377490
1711 1997010658L Poonam Goel Professor 376490
1712 1997010570O Priti Arun Professor 412466
1713 1994010397A Rajeev Sharma Professor 412466
1714 2003010210K Ravinder Kaur Professor 377490
1715 2005010279P Ravneet Kaur Professor 412466
1716 2003010224X Sanjay D Cruz Professor 377490
1717 2003010209K Sanjeev Palta Professor 377490
1718 1999010302P Sudhir Kumar Professor 377490
1719 2003010201I Suresh Kumar Professor 377490
1720 1998010566Q Uma Handa Professor 411466
1721 1992010537G Varinder Saini Professor 377490
1722 2009010468D Vishal Guglani Professor 381938
1723 1997010781W Sanjay Kumar Projectionist 139882
1724 2010010692K Pooja Rani Reprographer 70946
1725 2026010057U Amanpreet Hira Resident Anaesthetists SR 134047

1726 2026010007Z Tanya Jindal Resident Anaesthetists SR 134047

1727 2021010654W Anupama Safai Karamchari 42656
1728 1991010445Z Chander Bhan Safai Karamchari 84574
1729 2022010105A Deepak Kumar Safai Karamchari 42656
1730 2022010653S Manpreet Kaur Safai Karamchari 37648
1731 1991010435A Nannu Safai Karamchari 84574
1732 1993010330I Pardeep Kumar Safai Karamchari 82362
1733 2016010706K Babalpreet Kaur Section Officer SAS 88572
1734 2012010416G Samriti Section Officer SAS 91060
1735 1992010407Q Agam Verma Senior Medical Lab 

Technician
213068

1736 1995010366Z Antu Garg Senior Medical Lab 
Technician

196446

1737 1992010413B Aruna Sharma Senior Medical Lab 
Technician

180322

1738 1993010332C Bobby Jain Aggarwal Senior Medical Lab 
Technician

190908

1739 1993010328L Fateh Singh Senior Medical Lab 
Technician

196446

1740 1993010606Y Kamlesh Sharma Senior Medical Lab 
Technician

196446

1741 1994010278G Palwinder Kaur Senior Medical Lab 
Technician

196446



1742 1992010669Q Poonam Chaudhary Senior Medical Lab 
Technician

214068

1743 1993010314Y Prabhjot Kaur Senior Medical Lab 
Technician

196446

1744 1994010463I Prabhjot Kaur Senior Medical Lab 
Technician

196446

1745 1993010607V Rajan Jacob Senior Medical Lab 
Technician

195446

1746 1992010412E Rajinder Singh Senior Medical Lab 
Technician

180322

1747 1995010365C Rajiv Attwal Senior Medical Lab 
Technician

190928

1748 1992010411H Rajni Saini Senior Medical Lab 
Technician

202142

1749 1994010467W Robert Gill Senior Medical Lab 
Technician

195446

1750 1992010410K Sandeep Newton Senior Medical Lab 
Technician

180322

1751 1992010668T Sangeeta Sawhney Senior Medical Lab 
Technician

214068

1752 1995010367W Sanjeev Kumar Senior Medical Lab 
Technician

185588

1753 1992010408N Varinder Kumar Senior Medical Lab 
Technician

214068

1754 1994010464F Wiclaf Senior Medical Lab 
Technician

195446

1755 1998010442L Amandeep Kaur Senior Nursing Officer 163902
1756 2000010506T Amandeep Kaur Senior Nursing Officer 155358
1757 1997010769A Amandeep Kaur Sandhu Senior Nursing Officer 163902
1758 1998010552D Amarjit Senior Nursing Officer 151132
1759 1997010429Z Ambily Jose Senior Nursing Officer 168892
1760 1997010480U Amrit Pal Kaur Senior Nursing Officer 168352
1761 1998010389T Amrit Pal Kaur Senior Nursing Officer 160170
1762 1998010367B Amrita Samuel Senior Nursing Officer 159630
1763 2000010264O Anil Kumar Senior Nursing Officer 155898
1764 1996010386Q Anita Bhatti Senior Nursing Officer 163772
1765 1996010419H Anju Bala Senior Nursing Officer 164312
1766 1997010473M Anju Bala Senior Nursing Officer 168892
1767 2000010502F Anju Bala Senior Nursing Officer 155550
1768 1998010555U Anju Dass Senior Nursing Officer 159630
1769 1996010367P Anju Gupta Senior Nursing Officer 168196
1770 2000010268C Annamma Byju Senior Nursing Officer 140138
1771 1996010378L Arvinder Kaur Senior Nursing Officer 182592
1772 1996010376R Babita Kumari Senior Nursing Officer 168196
1773 1998010547P Babita Kumari Senior Nursing Officer 159630
1774 1997010494H Babita Samual Senior Nursing Officer 151132
1775 1997010454L Baljit Kaur Senior Nursing Officer 136038
1776 1997010458Z Balwinder Kaur Senior Nursing Officer 151132
1777 2000010496R Balwinder Kaur Senior Nursing Officer 140138
1778 1997010765M Bhupinder Jeet Kaur Senior Nursing Officer 151672



1779 1996010428J Bimla Devi Senior Nursing Officer 172980
1780 1996010401G Catherine Senior Nursing Officer 159506
1781 1996010639R Davinder Kaur Senior Nursing Officer 159506
1782 1996010375U Deepa Senior Nursing Officer 187576
1783 1997010438B Elizabeth Robin Senior Nursing Officer 151132
1784 1997010443P Geeta Gawola Senior Nursing Officer 151132
1785 1996010529Z Geeta Rani Gera Senior Nursing Officer 173520
1786 1998010404J Geetanjali Senior Nursing Officer 159630
1787 2000010285J Guljinder Kaur Senior Nursing Officer 155898
1788 1998010543B Gurbax Kaur Senior Nursing Officer 160170
1789 1998010393K Gurdeep Kaur Senior Nursing Officer 160170
1790 1996010372D Harjap Kaur Senior Nursing Officer 187576
1791 1997010523K Harpal Kaur Senior Nursing Officer 168352
1792 1996010652K Harpreet Kaur Senior Nursing Officer 173520
1793 2000010290X Harpreet Kaur Senior Nursing Officer 155358
1794 1996010515M Harvinder Kaur Senior Nursing Officer 187576
1795 1998010563Z Harvinder Kaur Senior Nursing Officer 147182
1796 2000010262U Harwinder Kaur Senior Nursing Officer 155358
1797 1996010366S Hem Prabha Rishi Senior Nursing Officer 168196
1798 1996010402D Jacob Masih Senior Nursing Officer 183132
1799 1996010520A Jaswinder Jeet Kaur Senior Nursing Officer 159506
1800 1996010382C Jaswinder Kaur Senior Nursing Officer 187576
1801 2000010255M Jaswinder Kaur Senior Nursing Officer 155898
1802 1996010420H Jyoti Sharma Senior Nursing Officer 178326
1803 1998010557O Kamal Saini Senior Nursing Officer 160170
1804 1997010507A Kamaljit Kaur Senior Nursing Officer 151132
1805 2000010501I Kamaljit Kaur Senior Nursing Officer 155358
1806 1997010426I Kamalveer Kaur Senior Nursing Officer 168892
1807 1997010767G Kamlesh Senior Nursing Officer 151132
1808 2000010286G Kanak Lata Senior Nursing Officer 140138
1809 2000010507Q Kanchan Chugh Senior Nursing Officer 139598
1810 1997010437E Kanta Devi Senior Nursing Officer 168892
1811 1996010437L Kanta Rani Senior Nursing Officer 155240
1812 1998010444F Kanwaljeet Senior Nursing Officer 147182
1813 1997010800A Karamjit Kaur Senior Nursing Officer 168352
1814 1997010801X Karamjit Kaur Senior Nursing Officer 168352
1815 1997010461T Kashmir Kaur Senior Nursing Officer 168352
1816 1997010444M Kuldeep Bhatia Senior Nursing Officer 168892
1817 1997010763S Kuldeep Kaur Senior Nursing Officer 168892
1818 1997010450X Kuljinder Kaur Senior Nursing Officer 155780
1819 1998010544Y Kulvir Kaur Senior Nursing Officer 147722
1820 2000010291U Kusum Lata Senior Nursing Officer 139598
1821 1997010761Y Maninder Bajwa Senior Nursing Officer 151132
1822 1996010555I Manjit Kaur Senior Nursing Officer 163772
1823 1997010460W Manjit Kaur Senior Nursing Officer 171196
1824 1997010487Z Minakshi Senior Nursing Officer 168892
1825 1996010394V Mohini Kashyap Senior Nursing Officer 168196
1826 1997010508X Monika Senior Nursing Officer 151672
1827 1997010428C Monika Stephen Senior Nursing Officer 173520
1828 2000010499I Navneet Kaur Senior Nursing Officer 155358



1829 1999010333J Neelam Senior Nursing Officer 159630
1830 1996010393Y Neelam Kumari Senior Nursing Officer 178326
1831 1996010388K Neelam Rani Senior Nursing Officer 182592
1832 2000010265L Neeru Sharma Senior Nursing Officer 140138
1833 1997010488W Nirmal Kaur Senior Nursing Officer 151672
1834 1996010381F Nirmala Devi Senior Nursing Officer 164312
1835 1996010521X Palwinder Jit Senior Nursing Officer 132387
1836 1996010418K Paramjeet Kaur Senior Nursing Officer 163772
1837 1997010451U Paramjeet Kaur Senior Nursing Officer 168298
1838 1998010540K Paramjit Senior Nursing Officer 143930
1839 1997010752W Paramjit Kaur Senior Nursing Officer 147182
1840 1998010541H Paramjit Kaur Senior Nursing Officer 143390
1841 2000010503C Paramjit Saini Senior Nursing Officer 155898
1842 1998010400V Parveen Kaur Senior Nursing Officer 159630
1843 1997010481R Parveen Saini Senior Nursing Officer 168352
1844 1996010379I Pawandeep Kaur Senior Nursing Officer 187576
1845 1997010777F Prabhjot Kaur Senior Nursing Officer 173520
1846 2015010235A Prabhjot Kaur Senior Nursing Officer 122218
1847 1998010395E Preet Mohinder Kaur Senior Nursing Officer 159630
1848 1997010449X Rachhwinder Jit Kaur Senior Nursing Officer 168892
1849 1997010464K Ragini Arora Senior Nursing Officer 168892
1850 1997010697K Rajinder Kaur Senior Nursing Officer 155240
1851 1997010466E Rajni Senior Nursing Officer 168352
1852 1997010768D Rajni Chauhan Senior Nursing Officer 151132
1853 1997010779Z Rajni Sharma Senior Nursing Officer 143390
1854 1999010259W Ramdeep Kaur Senior Nursing Officer 143390
1855 1998010562C Ranju Bala Senior Nursing Officer 143930
1856 1996010363B Ravinder Kaur Senior Nursing Officer 183078
1857 1997010774O Ravinder Kaur Senior Nursing Officer 177786
1858 1997010468Y Rekha Sharma Senior Nursing Officer 155240
1859 2000010289X Renu Bala Senior Nursing Officer 139598
1860 1997010436H Renu Saini Senior Nursing Officer 168892
1861 1998010388W Renu Samuel Senior Nursing Officer 143390
1862 1998010545V Reshma Rani Senior Nursing Officer 147182
1863 1998010401S Ribca Masih Senior Nursing Officer 143930
1864 1997010435K Ribka Senior Nursing Officer 155240
1865 2000010297C Ripudaman Shelly Senior Nursing Officer 155898
1866 1997010442S Rozmeri Senior Nursing Officer 151132
1867 1997010427F Rupinder Kaur Senior Nursing Officer 168352
1868 1998010392N Rupinder Kaur Senior Nursing Officer 143930
1869 1997010434N S M Seema Senior Nursing Officer 151132
1870 1996010421E Sangeeta Senior Nursing Officer 159506
1871 1996010397M Sanjana Charles Senior Nursing Officer 163772
1872 1997010446G Sarabjit Kaur Senior Nursing Officer 168352
1873 1997010698H Sarbjit Kaur Senior Nursing Officer 155780
1874 1996010416Q Satinder Kaur Senior Nursing Officer 164312
1875 1997010764P Savita Kaushal Senior Nursing Officer 151132
1876 1996010427M Seema Dass Senior Nursing Officer 172980
1877 1997010431W Seema Rani Senior Nursing Officer 151132
1878 1997010439Y Seema Rani Senior Nursing Officer 168352



1879 1997010455I Seema Rani Senior Nursing Officer 168352
1880 1997010471S Shakuntla Devi Senior Nursing Officer 172980
1881 1997010751Z Shakuntla Devi Senior Nursing Officer 164442
1882 1996010417N Shama Senior Nursing Officer 164312
1883 1998010378X Sneh Lata Senior Nursing Officer 151672
1884 2000010263R Sonika Takiar Senior Nursing Officer 139598
1885 1997010472P Sudesh Kumari Senior Nursing Officer 168352
1886 1997010772U Sudha Sharma Senior Nursing Officer 172980
1887 2000010498L Sukhjeet Kaur Senior Nursing Officer 155898
1888 1996010422B Sukhwinder Kaur Senior Nursing Officer 178326
1889 1997010462Q Sukhwinder Kaur Senior Nursing Officer 163902
1890 1996010435R Suman Senior Nursing Officer 155780
1891 1996010400J Suman Sylvia Senior Nursing Officer 160046
1892 2015010243F Sunil Kumar Senior Nursing Officer 122218
1893 1998010542E Sunita Chauhan Senior Nursing Officer 143390
1894 1996010398J Sunita Kumari Senior Nursing Officer 177786
1895 1996010434U Sunita Rani Senior Nursing Officer 155240
1896 1997010766J Sunita Rani Senior Nursing Officer 168352
1897 1998010546S Sunita Samuel Singh Senior Nursing Officer 143930
1898 1997010445J Tejinder Kaur Senior Nursing Officer 155240
1899 1997010775L Tejinder Kaur Senior Nursing Officer 151132
1900 1996010556F Treeza Senior Nursing Officer 159506
1901 1998010553A Varsha Rani Senior Nursing Officer 143930
1902 1998010380U Veena Senior Nursing Officer 151132
1903 1998010559I Veena Senior Nursing Officer 143390
1904 1998010394H Veena Messey Senior Nursing Officer 143930
1905 1998010556R Victoria Dayal Senior Nursing Officer 143390
1906 1998010554X Victoria Masih Senior Nursing Officer 159630
1907 1996010640R Anil Kumar Kalia Senior Optometrist 156622
1908 2017010084Y Jyoti Senior Optometrist 95164
1909 2000010243T Vinod Kumar Senior Optometrist 152480
1910 2025011651Y Aarzu Chopra Senior Resident 147587
1911 2025011240E Aditi Priya Prasad Senior Resident 57130
1912 2020010532S Angad Singh Senior Resident 25944
1913 2023012034Q Apurva Rathour Senior Resident 156181
1914 2020010614H Gunjan Senior Resident 134047
1915 2025011239E Jaskiran Kaur Senior Resident 147587
1916 2023010284H Jaskiratpal Kaur Senior Resident 160792
1917 2025010640H Kanchan Kalra Senior Resident 134047
1918 2024010123Q Kashish Singh Senior Resident 147587
1919 2024010078D Lovish Garg Senior Resident 137839
1920 2024010762Z Manjot Kaur Ahluwalia Senior Resident 134047
1921 2026010006C Manpreet Singh Senior Resident 134047
1922 2023010065U Meenakshi Raju Senior Resident 134047
1923 2026010004I Mrinalini Vats Senior Resident 134047
1924 2022010342R Noorul K Aysha Senior Resident 147587
1925 2022011255J Pankaj Kumar Senior Resident 134047
1926 2024010834P Parth Gulati Senior Resident 29518
1927 2025011845Z Pratibha Senior Resident 147587
1928 2025010828X Priyanka Shorey Senior Resident 147587



1929 2023010932V Punam Godara Senior Resident 137839
1930 2025011648E Puneet Kaur Senior Resident 147587
1931 2022010784F Rahul Dhawan Senior Resident 147587
1932 2024010116I Rana Sharma Senior Resident 134047
1933 2022010257I Ranganath H S Senior Resident 134047
1934 2024010782X Rupali Bhardwaj Senior Resident 147587
1935 2022011213T Sahil Senior Resident 134047
1936 2023010697V Sanya Sharma Senior Resident 156181
1937 2023011239S Sarita Khurana Senior Resident 137839
1938 2022011274K Shreya Batra Senior Resident 134047
1939 2022011256G Simran Shakya Senior Resident 134047
1940 2022010289Z Sunidhi Sharma Senior Resident 134047
1941 2024010117F Suramya Dhamija Senior Resident 147587
1942 2024010727O Twinkle Arya Senior Resident 147587
1943 2024010174I Vaishali Anand Senior Resident 134047
1944 2025010641E Vipan Kumar Senior Resident 134047
1945 2024010173L Yashendu Khullar Senior Resident 147587
1946 2022011259X Yugam Duseja Senior Resident 134047
1947 1996010635D Anil Kumar Senior Technician 

Anaesthesiol
161046

1948 1997010600O Anil Sinha Senior Technician 
Anaesthesiol

185588

1949 1997010557V Arvind Arya Senior Technician 
Anaesthesiol

185588

1950 1995010261V Babloo Kumar Senior Technician 
Anaesthesiol

175266

1951 1995010262S Balraj Singh Gill Senior Technician 
Anaesthesiol

175266

1952 1997010602I Jagtar Singh Senior Technician 
Anaesthesiol

156622

1953 1997010601L Kawalbir Khokhar Senior Technician 
Anaesthesiol

185588

1954 2014010151Y Avinash Verma Social Worker 97846
1955 1995010239A Chandra Bala Kaushal Social Worker 190928
1956 2005010185H Jagpreet Singh Social Worker 136240
1957 2005010180W Jaswinder Kaur Social Worker 132448
1958 1997010635W Archana Awasthi Sr Assistant 111284
1959 1997010501S Archana Sagar Sr Assistant 124884
1960 1996010405U Chander Kanta Sr Assistant 152652
1961 1996010389H Gurdeep Singh Sr Assistant 140014
1962 1997010406K Gurbir Singh Walia Sr. Assistant 123974
1963 1997010521Q Harish Singh Sr Assistant 111284
1964 1997010913J Kamal Jit Sr Assistant 124884
1965 1996010102Y Kamal Preet Kashyap Sr Assistant 121324
1966 1997010641H Kamini Rawat Sr Assistant 124884
1967 1997010515F Kamlesh Arora Sr Assistant 108124
1968 1996010476K Krishan Kumar Sr Assistant 128444
1969 1997010520T Lalita Sr Assistant 108124
1970 1996010407O Manjit Kaur Sr Assistant 128444
1971 1995010277C Mohinder Singh Sr Assistant 140014



1972 1997010518W Monika Sr Assistant 121324
1973 1995010235M Neelam Sharma Sr Assistant 128348
1974 1996010468F Neena Rani Mahajan Sr Assistant 105280
1975 1995010238D Om Prakash Sharma Sr Assistant 152652
1976 1997010637Q Pardeep Kumar Sr Assistant 111284
1977 1997010638N Pawan Madan Sr Assistant 111284
1978 1997010636T Promila Sr Assistant 111284
1979 1995010231Y Raj Kumar Choudhary Sr Assistant 124714
1980 1997010642E Rajni Saroch Sr Assistant 121324
1981 1997010643B Rekha Rani Sr Assistant 107858
1982 1995010241X Rekha Sharma Sr Assistant 135932
1983 1995010278Z Renu Bala Sr Assistant 140014
1984 1995010233S Renu Sharma Sr Assistant 128348
1985 1996010533Q Roshan Lal Dhiman Sr Assistant 114444
1986 1996010404X Satish Kumar Sr Assistant 140014
1987 1997010633C Sanjay Kumar Sr Assistant 114020
1988 1996010536H Sukhvinder Singh Sr Assistant 140014
1989 1997010514I Savita Sr Assistant 121324
1990 1996010534N Seema Madan Sr Assistant 140014
1991 1995010236J Surekha Sharma Sr Assistant 152652
1992 1996010483S Vandana Sr Assistant 111284
1993 1996010477H Poonam Rani Sr Assistant Auditor 132182
1994 1996010482V Raj Kumar Sr Assistant Auditor 117762
1995 1996010481Y Sudhir Kumar Sr Assistant Auditor 128444
1996 1997010639K Vijay Kumar Sr Assistant Auditor 124884
1997 1992010429I Prem Kumar Jindal Sr Modeller 209968
1998 1992010401I Satish Kaushik Sr Modeller 186808
1999 1996010450E Abha Sharma Sr Radiographic Technician 119613

2000 1995010230B Jai Gopal Sharma Sr Radiographic Technician 132448

2001 1994010276M Laxmi Kant Tiwari Sr Radiographic Technician 140198

2002 1997010758E Mukesh Sharma Sr Radiographic Technician 112252

2003 1997010760B Parveen Malik Sr Radiographic Technician 136282

2004 1995010368T Ranjit Walia Sr Radiographic Technician 109222

2005 2010010724E Romi Masih Sr Radiographic Technician 87734

2006 1994010277J Sarita Devi Sr Radiographic Technician 109222

2007 2001010286Z Sujeet Kumar Sinha Sr Radiographic Technician 125424

2008 2023010755Y Aaina Aggarwal Sr Resident 156181
2009 2024010133P Aakanksha Sr Resident 141821
2010 2023010134T Abhinav Singla Sr Resident 70640
2011 2022011268Z Abijeet Sidhu Sr Resident 134047
2012 2022010258F Akash Rana Sr Resident 147587



2013 2026010058R Alisa Kumari Sr Resident 134047
2014 2022010393J Alisha Mahajan Sr Resident 147587
2015 2022010375F Amandeep Sr Resident 134047
2016 2023010954N Amandeep Kaur Sr Resident 141821
2017 2023010946I Amanpreet Kaur Sr Resident 156181
2018 2026010036Z Anish Chopra Sr Resident 134047
2019 2024010077G Anjali Yadav Sr Resident 141821
2020 2025010658I Anuka Koul Sr Resident 134047
2021 2025011883B Anurag Sr Resident 134047
2022 2025010667K Anurag Dahra Sr Resident 134047
2023 2023010962S Arpit Choudhary Sr Resident 137839
2024 2025010656O Arun Kumar Sr Resident 134047
2025 2025010767D Dolly Narwal Sr Resident 134047
2026 2026010054D Gagandeep Gupta Sr Resident 134047
2027 2026010035C Garima Kanotra Sr Resident 134047
2028 2026010040Q Gunti Jesu Solomon Prakhyath Sr Resident 134047

2029 2025011878N Gurinderjit Singh Sr Resident 134047
2030 2024010128B Himani Mittal Sr Resident 156181
2031 2026010059O Himika Sr Resident 134047
2032 2025010006J Jaspreet Singh Sr Resident 147587
2033 2024010777J Kajal Sr Resident 147587
2034 2022010254R Kapil Kak Sr Resident 134047
2035 2025011280A Kartavya Singh Sr Resident 147587
2036 2025010434K Lakshmi Manocha Sr Resident 147587
2037 2023010938D Mandira Sharma Sr Resident 156181
2038 2024010118C Niti Sharma Sr Resident 141821
2039 2023010757S Nixon Goyal Sr Resident 141821
2040 2022010290Z Pallavi Arora Sr Resident 134047
2041 2026010041N Priyanka Sr Resident 134047
2042 2025010659F Rahul Sr Resident 134047
2043 2024010112U Rajeshree Singh Sr Resident 156181
2044 2026010038T Rajpreet Kaur Sr Resident 134047
2045 2022011190B Rathod Ambadas Sr Resident 134047
2046 2024010126H Reetu Singh Sr Resident 156181
2047 2023010972R Ridhima Seth Sr Resident 147587
2048 2022010371R Sanchit Narang Sr Resident 134047
2049 2026010037W Shagun Mittal Sr Resident 134047
2050 2025010657L Shilpi Sr Resident 147587
2051 2025010440V Shivam Chawla Sr Resident 147587
2052 2022010341U Shrey Chauhan Sr Resident 134047
2053 2024010079A Shubham Luthra Sr Resident 151779
2054 2024010113R Simran Sethi Sr Resident 156181
2055 2022011270W Sonu Kumar Sr Resident 134047
2056 2022011230A Srishti Sharma Sr Resident 134047
2057 2026010053G Sugandh Gumber Sr Resident 134047
2058 2026010039Q Swati Khanna Sr Resident 134047
2059 2024010119Z Syeba Attri Sr Resident 156181
2060 2026010043H Taranpreet Kaur Sr Resident 134047
2061 2022011257D Varsha Luthra Sr Resident 134047



2062 2024010081X Vivek Kumar Sr Resident 141821
2063 2026010066W Yash Sr Resident 134047
2064 2025010671B Yoshna Walia Sr Resident 147587
2065 1994010271B Archana Sr Scale Stenographer 124714
2066 1994010282X Dashrath Singh Sr Scale Stenographer 140014
2067 1996010490A Geeta Nonwal Sr Scale Stenographer 139882
2068 1993010338K Hukam Singh Sr Scale Stenographer 117762
2069 1994010384K Jasbir Kaur Walia Sr Scale Stenographer 157102
2070 1993010349G Jatinder Kaur Sr Scale Stenographer 138942
2071 1993010513N Paramjit Kaur Sr Scale Stenographer 152652
2072 1996010488D Rubby Sr Scale Stenographer 139882
2073 1996010487G Sunita Sharma Sr Scale Stenographer 157102
2074 2003010220J Dinesh Kumar Statisitician cum Assistant 333408

2075 2021010131Q Bharti Mehta Stenotypist 39710
2076 2021010105H Geeta Stenotypist 42554
2077 2021010212I Hardik Jairath Stenotypist 47454
2078 2021010132N Neetu Pal Stenotypist 47454
2079 2021010130T Pravesh Jangra Stenotypist 47454
2080 2021010724S Sahil Stenotypist 47454
2081 2016010697F Sarswati Stenotypist 82876
2082 1996010409I Kul Bhushan Store Officer Gr II 171166
2083 2010010694E Sushil Kumar Yadav Store Officer Gr II 114444
2084 1987010655Z Davinder Singh Saini Superintendent Gr I 173062
2085 1991010418T Hemanti Devi Superintendent Gr I 198750
2086 1993010340H Karamjit Singh Superintendent Gr I 172228
2087 1989010758V Krishan Chander Joshi Superintendent Gr I 182374
2088 1995010226K Bimla Kumari Superintendent Gr II 143990
2089 1995010234P Braham Pal Superintendent Gr II 143990
2090 1995010225N Durga Devi Maurya Superintendent Gr II 159386
2091 1993010347M Joginder Singh Superintendent Gr II 161730
2092 1995010237G Kanta Rani Superintendent Gr II 139882
2093 1995010224Q Manmohan Sharma Superintendent Gr II 143990
2094 1994010268H Shekhar Nayyar Superintendent Gr II 161730
2095 2009010443U Avtar Singh Supervisor ancillary services 125424

2096 2009010417L Vivek Sharma Supervisor ancillary services 125424

2097 2000010162B Manoj Kumar Vohra System Analyst 173536
2098 2000010353L Ashwani Gupta Telephone or EPABX 

Operator
90174

2099 1992010402F Jyoti Rani Telephone or EPABX 
Operator

104806

2100 1996010475N Kamlesh Kumari Telephone or EPABX 
Operator

90902

2101 2002010843P Mamta Sharma Telephone or EPABX 
Operator

82876

2102 2007010568K Rama Shankar Telephone or EPABX 
Operator

67992



2103 1996010470C Ritu Sharma Telephone or EPABX 
Operator

101922

2104 2000010296F Sayed Ahmed Telephone or EPABX 
Operator

90174

2105 1999010311R Tilak Raj Vehicle Supervisor 94694
GRAND TOTAL 260742870


